
Broker Transaction Date Time Volume Price (GBp) Trading Venue Transaction Reference Number

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:01:02 1,480 1,538.0000 XLON 07002070000000299-E0Qo7wNtZN5n

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:01:03 1,000 1,538.0000 XLON 07002070000000299-E0Qo7wNtZNDX

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:02:37 1,813 1,542.5000 XLON 05002050000000378-E0Qo7wNtZUOA

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:02:37 1,073 1,543.0000 CHIX 08682086800003085-130000812

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:02:53 254 1,544.0000 XLON 05002050000000400-E0Qo7wNtZVEd

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:02:53 112 1,544.0000 XLON 05002050000000400-E0Qo7wNtZVEf

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:03:01 2,056 1,542.0000 XLON 05002050000000385-E0Qo7wNtZVe2

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:03:01 579 1,543.5000 XLON 05002050000000404-E0Qo7wNtZVat

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:03:01 1,275 1,543.5000 XLON 05002050000000404-E0Qo7wNtZVav

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:03:01 263 1,542.5000 BATE 06382063800003375-300006IL

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:03:01 525 1,542.5000 BATE 06382063800003375-300006IJ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:04:16 233 1,543.0000 BATE 08642086400004321-300006MP

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:04:23 30 1,545.0000 XLON 07002070000000534-E0Qo7wNtZYMk

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:04:23 50 1,545.0000 XLON 07002070000000534-E0Qo7wNtZYMm

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:04:23 1,977 1,545.0000 XLON 07002070000000534-E0Qo7wNtZYMo

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:04:23 107 1,544.5000 CHIX 06422064200003829-1300008AZ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:04:23 405 1,545.0000 BATE 06382063800004502-300006NB

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:04:23 869 1,545.0000 BATE 06382063800004502-300006NC

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:04:32 745 1,544.5000 CHIX 06422064200003829-1300008BV

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:05:12 1,315 1,544.5000 XLON 07002070000000603-E0Qo7wNtZaON

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:06:17 718 1,546.0000 XLON 05002050000000715-E0Qo7wNtZdQ0

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:06:17 450 1,546.0000 XLON 05002050000000689-E0Qo7wNtZdPW

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:06:17 50 1,546.0000 XLON 05002050000000689-E0Qo7wNtZdPY

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:06:17 1,444 1,546.0000 XLON 05002050000000689-E0Qo7wNtZdPa

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:06:17 642 1,546.0000 XLON 05002050000000715-E0Qo7wNtZdPe

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:06:17 400 1,546.0000 CHIX 06422064200004695-1300008O0

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:06:17 511 1,546.0000 CHIX 06422064200004695-1300008O1

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:06:18 316 1,545.5000 CHIX 08682086800004598-1300008O4

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:06:19 686 1,545.5000 CHIX 08682086800004598-1300008OA

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:06:19 839 1,545.5000 BATE 06382063800005570-300006VP

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:07:45 1,000 1,547.0000 XLON 07002070000000812-E0Qo7wNtZfhT

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:07:45 441 1,547.0000 XLON 07002070000000812-E0Qo7wNtZfhV

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:07:46 50 1,546.0000 XLON 05002050000000797-E0Qo7wNtZfkJ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:07:46 150 1,546.0000 XLON 05002050000000797-E0Qo7wNtZfkD

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:07:46 150 1,546.0000 XLON 05002050000000797-E0Qo7wNtZfkB

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:07:46 150 1,546.0000 XLON 05002050000000797-E0Qo7wNtZfk8

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:07:46 150 1,546.0000 XLON 05002050000000797-E0Qo7wNtZfk6

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:07:46 115 1,546.0000 XLON 05002050000000797-E0Qo7wNtZfk3

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:07:49 1,000 1,546.0000 XLON 05002050000000797-E0Qo7wNtZfn9

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:07:49 167 1,546.0000 XLON 05002050000000797-E0Qo7wNtZfnB

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:08:05 187 1,545.0000 BATE 06382063800006547-300006ZS

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:08:08 244 1,545.0000 BATE 06382063800006547-300006ZU

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:08:08 847 1,545.0000 BATE 06382063800006547-300006ZV

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:09:47 318 1,544.5000 XLON 07002070000000927-E0Qo7wNtZjzg

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:09:47 760 1,544.5000 XLON 07002070000000927-E0Qo7wNtZjzj

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:09:47 414 1,545.5000 XLON 05002050000000895-E0Qo7wNtZjyX

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:09:47 832 1,545.5000 XLON 05002050000000895-E0Qo7wNtZjyZ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:09:47 996 1,545.5000 XLON 05002050000000908-E0Qo7wNtZjyh

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:09:47 95 1,545.5000 XLON 07002070000000922-E0Qo7wNtZjyj

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:09:47 323 1,545.5000 XLON 07002070000000922-E0Qo7wNtZjyr

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:09:47 853 1,545.0000 CHIX 06422064200005720-13000095O

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:09:47 1,067 1,545.5000 CHIX 06422064200005797-13000095M

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:09:47 855 1,545.5000 BATE 08642086400007586-3000075G

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:09:50 136 1,544.0000 CHIX 08682086800005786-13000096A

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:09:50 150 1,544.0000 CHIX 08682086800005786-130000969

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:09:50 150 1,544.0000 CHIX 08682086800005786-130000968

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:09:50 133 1,544.0000 CHIX 08682086800005786-130000967

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:11:06 45 1,545.0000 BATE 08642086400008648-300007BX

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:11:06 739 1,545.0000 BATE 08642086400008648-300007BU

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:11:06 47 1,545.0000 BATE 08642086400008648-300007BV

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:11:06 133 1,545.0000 BATE 08642086400008648-300007BW

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:11:07 65 1,545.0000 BATE 08642086400008648-300007C1

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:11:07 150 1,545.0000 BATE 08642086400008648-300007C0

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:11:08 65 1,544.5000 XLON 05002050000000956-E0Qo7wNtZnTn

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:11:08 1,390 1,544.5000 XLON 05002050000000956-E0Qo7wNtZnTr

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:11:35 1,559 1,543.5000 XLON 07002070000000966-E0Qo7wNtZoYz

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:11:57 239 1,542.5000 CHIX 08682086800005791-1300009IP

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:11:57 266 1,542.5000 BATE 08642086400005574-300007EN

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:12:11 572 1,542.0000 CHIX 06422064200006368-1300009JO

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:12:11 333 1,542.0000 CHIX 08682086800006369-1300009JP

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:12:47 304 1,541.0000 XLON 05002050000001096-E0Qo7wNtZrw5

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:12:47 867 1,541.0000 XLON 05002050000001096-E0Qo7wNtZrw7

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:12:55 1,366 1,540.0000 XLON 07002070000001097-E0Qo7wNtZsWl

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:12:55 246 1,540.5000 BATE 06382063800009005-300007K4

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:12:55 50 1,540.5000 BATE 06382063800009005-300007K3



J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:12:55 716 1,541.0000 BATE 08642086400003184-300007K1

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:13:56 526 1,538.5000 CHIX 06422064200007016-1300009V7

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:13:56 579 1,538.5000 CHIX 08682086800007021-1300009V6

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:13:56 445 1,538.5000 BATE 08642086400009768-300007NA

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:14:53 1,312 1,540.5000 XLON 07002070000001293-E0Qo7wNtZw4Z

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:15:00 1,413 1,539.5000 XLON 07002070000001281-E0Qo7wNtZwH1

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:16:25 945 1,540.5000 XLON 05002050000001623-E0Qo7wNtZzAO

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:16:30 1,229 1,540.0000 XLON 07002070000001621-E0Qo7wNtZzFl

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:17:25 945 1,542.0000 BATE 08642086400013012-3000080W

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:18:11 952 1,543.0000 XLON 07002070000002055-E0Qo7wNta2xI

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:18:16 1,428 1,542.5000 XLON 05002050000002013-E0Qo7wNta3AU

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:18:16 872 1,542.5000 CHIX 08682086800009256-130000AF0

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:18:31 1,110 1,541.5000 CHIX 08682086800009210-130000AGU

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:19:25 1,010 1,541.0000 XLON 05002050000002348-E0Qo7wNta647

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:19:27 1,102 1,540.5000 XLON 07002070000002333-E0Qo7wNta69U

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:19:27 959 1,541.0000 BATE 08642086400014311-3000089R

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:19:39 800 1,540.5000 BATE 08642086400012877-300008B1

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:21:44 50 1,542.0000 XLON 07002070000002693-E0Qo7wNta9io

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:21:44 150 1,542.0000 XLON 07002070000002693-E0Qo7wNta9iU

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:21:44 150 1,542.0000 XLON 07002070000002693-E0Qo7wNta9iQ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:21:44 37 1,542.0000 XLON 07002070000002693-E0Qo7wNta9iN

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:21:44 937 1,542.5000 XLON 05002050000002725-E0Qo7wNta9i3

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:21:46 500 1,542.0000 XLON 07002070000002693-E0Qo7wNta9kr

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:21:46 425 1,542.0000 XLON 07002070000002693-E0Qo7wNta9kt

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:22:40 761 1,541.0000 CHIX 06422064200010975-130000AW9

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:24:34 1,541 1,543.0000 XLON 07002070000003244-E0Qo7wNtaDi7

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:24:34 1,002 1,543.0000 CHIX 08682086800011680-130000B3S

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:24:39 70 1,541.5000 XLON 05002050000003268-E0Qo7wNtaDmI

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:24:39 118 1,541.5000 XLON 05002050000003268-E0Qo7wNtaDmK

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:24:39 47 1,541.5000 XLON 05002050000003268-E0Qo7wNtaDmM

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:24:39 30 1,541.5000 XLON 05002050000003268-E0Qo7wNtaDmD

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:24:39 1,000 1,542.5000 XLON 07002070000003232-E0Qo7wNtaDkl

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:24:39 101 1,542.5000 XLON 07002070000003232-E0Qo7wNtaDkn

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:24:39 1,016 1,542.5000 BATE 08642086400017850-300008PN

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:24:40 150 1,541.5000 BATE 08642086400017589-300008PV

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:24:40 150 1,541.5000 BATE 08642086400017589-300008PT

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:24:40 78 1,541.5000 BATE 08642086400017589-300008PS

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:24:41 32 1,541.5000 CHIX 08682086800011478-130000B49

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:24:41 150 1,541.5000 CHIX 08682086800011478-130000B48

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:24:41 150 1,541.5000 CHIX 08682086800011478-130000B47

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:24:41 150 1,541.5000 CHIX 08682086800011478-130000B46

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:24:41 150 1,541.5000 CHIX 08682086800011478-130000B45

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:24:41 124 1,541.5000 CHIX 08682086800011478-130000B44

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:24:41 26 1,541.5000 BATE 08642086400017589-300008PZ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:24:41 150 1,541.5000 BATE 08642086400017589-300008PY

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:24:41 150 1,541.5000 BATE 08642086400017589-300008PX

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:24:41 150 1,541.5000 BATE 08642086400017589-300008PW

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:24:45 291 1,541.5000 XLON 05002050000003268-E0Qo7wNtaDtb

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:24:45 146 1,541.5000 XLON 05002050000003268-E0Qo7wNtaDtd

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:24:45 93 1,541.5000 XLON 05002050000003268-E0Qo7wNtaDtf

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:24:45 54 1,541.5000 XLON 05002050000003268-E0Qo7wNtaDtP

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:24:45 83 1,541.5000 XLON 05002050000003268-E0Qo7wNtaDtR

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:24:56 819 1,541.0000 BATE 06382063800017514-300008R2

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:25:21 112 1,541.0000 BATE 06382063800017514-300008SX

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:26:44 405 1,541.0000 XLON 07002070000003621-E0Qo7wNtaHA0

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:26:44 775 1,541.0000 XLON 07002070000003621-E0Qo7wNtaHA3

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:27:47 220 1,542.0000 XLON 07002070000003853-E0Qo7wNtaIrz

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:27:47 350 1,542.0000 XLON 07002070000003853-E0Qo7wNtaIrG

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:27:47 50 1,542.0000 XLON 07002070000003853-E0Qo7wNtaIrI

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:27:47 100 1,542.0000 XLON 07002070000003853-E0Qo7wNtaIrM

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:27:47 500 1,542.0000 XLON 07002070000003853-E0Qo7wNtaIrQ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:27:47 50 1,542.0000 XLON 07002070000003853-E0Qo7wNtaIr3

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:28:05 532 1,543.0000 CHIX 08682086800012892-130000BIF

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:28:57 52 1,543.0000 CHIX 08682086800012968-130000BL6

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:28:57 193 1,543.0000 CHIX 08682086800012968-130000BL7

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:28:58 27 1,542.5000 XLON 05002050000003937-E0Qo7wNtaKGU

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:28:58 150 1,542.5000 XLON 05002050000003937-E0Qo7wNtaKGS

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:28:58 150 1,542.5000 XLON 05002050000003937-E0Qo7wNtaKGL

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:28:58 150 1,542.5000 XLON 05002050000003937-E0Qo7wNtaKGH

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:28:58 150 1,542.5000 XLON 05002050000003937-E0Qo7wNtaKGF

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:28:58 58 1,542.5000 XLON 05002050000003937-E0Qo7wNtaKGD

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:28:58 92 1,542.5000 XLON 07002070000003946-E0Qo7wNtaKGB

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:28:58 150 1,542.5000 XLON 07002070000003946-E0Qo7wNtaKG9

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:28:58 150 1,542.5000 XLON 07002070000003946-E0Qo7wNtaKG7

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:28:58 149 1,542.5000 XLON 07002070000003946-E0Qo7wNtaKG2

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:30:15 50 1,544.5000 CHIX 08682086800013850-130000BRP



J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:30:20 683 1,544.5000 CHIX 08682086800013850-130000BSI

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:30:30 100 1,544.0000 XLON 07002070000004306-E0Qo7wNtaNKH

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:30:30 150 1,544.0000 XLON 07002070000004306-E0Qo7wNtaNKF

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:30:30 150 1,544.0000 XLON 07002070000004306-E0Qo7wNtaNKD

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:30:30 114 1,544.0000 XLON 07002070000004306-E0Qo7wNtaNK6

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:30:30 35 1,544.0000 BATE 06382063800022067-300009A6

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:30:30 150 1,544.0000 BATE 06382063800022067-300009A5

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:30:30 150 1,544.0000 BATE 06382063800022067-300009A4

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:30:30 150 1,544.0000 BATE 06382063800022067-300009A3

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:30:30 150 1,544.0000 BATE 06382063800022067-300009A2

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:30:30 150 1,544.0000 BATE 06382063800022067-300009A1

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:30:30 150 1,544.0000 BATE 06382063800022067-300009A0

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:30:30 65 1,544.0000 BATE 06382063800022067-3000099Z

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:31:01 94 1,544.5000 XLON 07002070000004444-E0Qo7wNtaOFX

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:31:02 404 1,543.5000 XLON 07002070000004260-E0Qo7wNtaOJv

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:31:02 409 1,543.5000 XLON 07002070000004260-E0Qo7wNtaOJz

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:31:02 578 1,544.0000 XLON 07002070000004306-E0Qo7wNtaOJH

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:31:02 142 1,544.0000 CHIX 06422064200014334-130000BV4

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:31:02 578 1,544.0000 CHIX 06422064200014334-130000BV5

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:31:02 191 1,543.5000 BATE 08642086400022444-300009BY

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:31:02 122 1,543.5000 BATE 08642086400022444-300009BZ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:31:02 40 1,543.5000 BATE 08642086400022444-300009C0

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:31:02 46 1,543.5000 BATE 08642086400022444-300009C1

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:31:02 50 1,543.5000 BATE 08642086400022444-300009C2

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:31:02 106 1,543.5000 BATE 08642086400022444-300009C3

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:31:02 35 1,543.5000 BATE 08642086400022444-300009C4

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:31:02 5 1,543.5000 BATE 08642086400022444-300009BV

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:31:02 125 1,543.5000 BATE 08642086400022444-300009BW

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:31:02 194 1,543.5000 BATE 08642086400022444-300009BX

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:31:03 143 1,543.0000 CHIX 06422064200013739-130000BVF

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:31:03 150 1,543.0000 CHIX 06422064200013739-130000BVE

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:31:03 150 1,543.0000 CHIX 06422064200013739-130000BVD

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:31:03 150 1,543.0000 CHIX 06422064200013739-130000BVC

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:31:03 150 1,543.0000 CHIX 06422064200013739-130000BVB

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:31:03 150 1,543.0000 CHIX 06422064200013739-130000BVA

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:31:03 133 1,543.0000 CHIX 06422064200013739-130000BV9

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:32:59 25 1,544.0000 XLON 07002070000004649-E0Qo7wNtaRA5

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:32:59 97 1,544.0000 XLON 07002070000004649-E0Qo7wNtaRA7

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:32:59 68 1,544.0000 XLON 07002070000004649-E0Qo7wNtaRA9

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:32:59 326 1,544.0000 XLON 07002070000004649-E0Qo7wNtaRAD

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:32:59 113 1,544.0000 XLON 07002070000004649-E0Qo7wNtaRAG

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:32:59 45 1,544.0000 XLON 07002070000004649-E0Qo7wNtaRAI

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:33:11 500 1,545.5000 XLON 05002050000004796-E0Qo7wNtaRwY

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:33:11 361 1,545.5000 XLON 05002050000004796-E0Qo7wNtaRwe

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:33:15 131 1,544.5000 XLON 07002070000004792-E0Qo7wNtaS4O

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:33:15 150 1,544.5000 XLON 07002070000004792-E0Qo7wNtaS4M

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:33:15 150 1,544.5000 XLON 07002070000004792-E0Qo7wNtaS4K

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:33:15 150 1,544.5000 XLON 07002070000004792-E0Qo7wNtaS4H

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:33:15 150 1,544.5000 XLON 07002070000004792-E0Qo7wNtaS4C

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:33:15 130 1,544.5000 XLON 07002070000004792-E0Qo7wNtaS49

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:33:20 111 1,544.0000 XLON 05002050000004641-E0Qo7wNtaSGp

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:33:42 563 1,545.0000 XLON 07002070000004914-E0Qo7wNtaSti

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:34:57 122 1,546.5000 BATE 08642086400025794-300009OQ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:35:05 59 1,546.0000 XLON 07002070000005153-E0Qo7wNtaVAv

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:35:05 43 1,546.0000 XLON 07002070000005153-E0Qo7wNtaVAm

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:35:05 36 1,546.0000 XLON 07002070000005153-E0Qo7wNtaVAr

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:35:06 50 1,546.0000 XLON 07002070000005154-E0Qo7wNtaVDy

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:35:06 19 1,546.0000 XLON 05002050000005153-E0Qo7wNtaVDu

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:35:06 131 1,546.0000 XLON 07002070000005154-E0Qo7wNtaVDw

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:35:06 150 1,546.0000 XLON 05002050000005153-E0Qo7wNtaVDs

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:35:06 150 1,546.0000 XLON 05002050000005153-E0Qo7wNtaVDq

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:35:06 150 1,546.0000 XLON 05002050000005153-E0Qo7wNtaVDo

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:35:06 150 1,546.0000 XLON 05002050000005153-E0Qo7wNtaVDm

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:35:06 150 1,546.0000 XLON 05002050000005153-E0Qo7wNtaVDk

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:35:06 150 1,546.0000 XLON 05002050000005153-E0Qo7wNtaVDi

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:35:06 150 1,546.0000 XLON 05002050000005153-E0Qo7wNtaVDf

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:35:06 27 1,546.0000 XLON 05002050000005153-E0Qo7wNtaVDd

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:35:06 123 1,546.0000 XLON 07002070000005153-E0Qo7wNtaVDb

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:35:06 150 1,546.0000 XLON 07002070000005153-E0Qo7wNtaVDY

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:35:06 150 1,546.0000 XLON 07002070000005153-E0Qo7wNtaVDW

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:35:06 11 1,546.0000 XLON 07002070000005153-E0Qo7wNtaVDP

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:35:11 106 1,546.0000 XLON 05002050000005154-E0Qo7wNtaVSB

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:35:11 144 1,546.0000 XLON 05002050000005154-E0Qo7wNtaVS6

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:35:11 6 1,546.0000 XLON 07002070000005154-E0Qo7wNtaVS4

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:35:36 537 1,547.0000 XLON 07002070000005276-E0Qo7wNtaW9h

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:35:36 109 1,547.0000 XLON 07002070000005276-E0Qo7wNtaW9Q



J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:35:36 50 1,547.0000 XLON 07002070000005276-E0Qo7wNtaW9S

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:35:41 11 1,546.0000 XLON 05002050000005154-E0Qo7wNtaWF5

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:35:41 38 1,546.0000 XLON 05002050000005205-E0Qo7wNtaWF7

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:36:01 89 1,546.5000 XLON 07002070000005343-E0Qo7wNtaWuD

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:36:01 369 1,546.5000 XLON 07002070000005343-E0Qo7wNtaWtz

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:36:01 962 1,547.0000 XLON 05002050000005319-E0Qo7wNtaWsj

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:36:01 333 1,547.0000 XLON 05002050000005319-E0Qo7wNtaWsl

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:36:01 664 1,546.5000 CHIX 08682086800016385-130000CCJ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:36:02 214 1,546.5000 CHIX 08682086800016385-130000CCL

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:36:02 39 1,546.5000 CHIX 08682086800016385-130000CCM

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:36:03 54 1,546.0000 XLON 05002050000005205-E0Qo7wNtaX3q

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:36:03 90 1,546.0000 XLON 05002050000005205-E0Qo7wNtaX3s

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:36:03 56 1,546.0000 XLON 05002050000005205-E0Qo7wNtaX3j

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:36:03 32 1,546.0000 XLON 05002050000005205-E0Qo7wNtaX34

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:36:03 89 1,546.0000 XLON 05002050000005205-E0Qo7wNtaX2x

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:36:03 29 1,546.0000 XLON 05002050000005205-E0Qo7wNtaX2z

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:36:03 49 1,546.0000 XLON 05002050000005205-E0Qo7wNtaX31

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:36:07 139 1,546.0000 XLON 05002050000005205-E0Qo7wNtaXFH

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:36:07 930 1,546.0000 BATE 08642086400026462-300009T6

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:36:18 930 1,545.5000 BATE 06382063800026706-300009TS

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:38:02 1,005 1,546.5000 XLON 07002070000005582-E0Qo7wNtaZwJ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:38:38 116 1,546.0000 XLON 05002050000005588-E0Qo7wNtaajc

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:38:38 230 1,546.0000 XLON 05002050000005588-E0Qo7wNtaajg

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:38:38 335 1,546.0000 XLON 05002050000005588-E0Qo7wNtaajk

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:38:38 324 1,546.0000 XLON 05002050000005588-E0Qo7wNtaajn

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:38:39 984 1,546.0000 CHIX 08682086800017051-130000COE

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:39:24 1,506 1,545.5000 XLON 07002070000005822-E0Qo7wNtabnl

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:39:24 989 1,545.5000 BATE 06382063800029956-30000A45

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:39:37 78 1,545.0000 XLON 05002050000005834-E0Qo7wNtac3q

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:39:37 150 1,545.0000 XLON 05002050000005834-E0Qo7wNtac3o

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:39:37 129 1,545.0000 XLON 05002050000005834-E0Qo7wNtac3i

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:41:22 50 1,545.5000 XLON 07002070000006175-E0Qo7wNtaemE

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:41:22 150 1,545.5000 XLON 07002070000006175-E0Qo7wNtaemC

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:41:22 150 1,545.5000 XLON 07002070000006175-E0Qo7wNtaemA

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:41:22 44 1,545.5000 XLON 07002070000006175-E0Qo7wNtaem5

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:41:48 82 1,546.0000 XLON 07002070000006251-E0Qo7wNtafVm

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:41:48 150 1,546.0000 XLON 07002070000006251-E0Qo7wNtafVk

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:41:48 150 1,546.0000 XLON 07002070000006251-E0Qo7wNtafVd

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:41:48 150 1,546.0000 XLON 07002070000006251-E0Qo7wNtafVb

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:41:48 100 1,546.0000 XLON 07002070000006251-E0Qo7wNtafUO

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:41:48 150 1,546.0000 XLON 07002070000006251-E0Qo7wNtafUM

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:41:48 118 1,546.0000 XLON 07002070000006251-E0Qo7wNtafUK

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:41:48 30 1,546.0000 CHIX 08682086800018632-130000CZS

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:41:48 150 1,546.0000 CHIX 08682086800018632-130000CZR

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:41:48 150 1,546.0000 CHIX 08682086800018632-130000CZQ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:41:48 150 1,546.0000 CHIX 08682086800018632-130000CZP

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:41:48 150 1,546.0000 CHIX 08682086800018632-130000CZO

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:41:48 10 1,546.0000 CHIX 08682086800018632-130000CZN

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:41:48 110 1,546.0000 CHIX 08682086800018632-130000CZM

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:41:57 62 1,545.5000 BATE 08642086400031067-30000ABX

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:42:03 106 1,545.5000 BATE 08642086400031067-30000ACC

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:42:03 60 1,545.5000 BATE 08642086400031067-30000ACB

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:42:03 53 1,545.5000 BATE 08642086400031067-30000ACA

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:42:05 100 1,545.5000 BATE 08642086400031067-30000ACJ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:42:05 150 1,545.5000 BATE 08642086400031067-30000ACI

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:42:05 113 1,545.5000 BATE 08642086400031067-30000ACH

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:42:21 18 1,545.5000 BATE 08642086400031067-30000ADH

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:42:21 150 1,545.5000 BATE 08642086400031067-30000ADG

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:42:21 79 1,545.5000 BATE 08642086400031067-30000ADF

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:42:30 50 1,545.5000 XLON 07002070000006175-E0Qo7wNtagZk

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:42:30 143 1,545.5000 XLON 07002070000006175-E0Qo7wNtagZi

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:43:16 50 1,545.0000 XLON 05002050000006474-E0Qo7wNtahCt

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:43:16 422 1,545.0000 XLON 05002050000006474-E0Qo7wNtahCv

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:43:16 150 1,545.0000 XLON 05002050000006474-E0Qo7wNtahCp

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:43:16 150 1,545.0000 XLON 05002050000006474-E0Qo7wNtahCn

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:43:16 150 1,545.0000 XLON 05002050000006474-E0Qo7wNtahCk

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:43:16 150 1,545.0000 XLON 05002050000006474-E0Qo7wNtahCf

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:43:16 150 1,545.0000 XLON 05002050000006474-E0Qo7wNtahCd

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:43:16 150 1,545.0000 XLON 05002050000006474-E0Qo7wNtahCb

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:43:16 29 1,545.0000 XLON 05002050000006474-E0Qo7wNtahCX

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:43:16 531 1,545.5000 XLON 07002070000006175-E0Qo7wNtahB3

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:43:16 484 1,545.5000 XLON 07002070000006424-E0Qo7wNtahBH

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:43:16 75 1,545.0000 CHIX 08682086800018499-130000D4I

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:43:16 150 1,545.0000 CHIX 08682086800018499-130000D4H

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:43:16 150 1,545.0000 CHIX 08682086800018499-130000D4G

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:43:16 150 1,545.0000 CHIX 08682086800018499-130000D4F



J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:43:16 150 1,545.0000 CHIX 08682086800018499-130000D4E

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:43:16 150 1,545.0000 CHIX 08682086800018499-130000D4D

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:43:16 54 1,545.5000 CHIX 06422064200019083-130000D4C

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:43:16 886 1,545.5000 CHIX 06422064200019083-130000D4B

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:43:17 30 1,544.5000 BATE 08642086400030772-30000AFS

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:43:17 150 1,544.5000 BATE 08642086400030772-30000AFR

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:43:17 150 1,544.5000 BATE 08642086400030772-30000AFQ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:43:17 150 1,544.5000 BATE 08642086400030772-30000AFP

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:43:17 150 1,544.5000 BATE 08642086400030772-30000AFO

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:43:17 150 1,544.5000 BATE 08642086400030772-30000AFN

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:43:17 150 1,544.5000 BATE 08642086400030772-30000AFM

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:43:17 29 1,544.5000 BATE 08642086400030772-30000AFL

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:44:59 50 1,545.5000 XLON 07002070000006741-E0Qo7wNtajYd

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:44:59 150 1,545.5000 XLON 07002070000006741-E0Qo7wNtajYa

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:44:59 150 1,545.5000 XLON 07002070000006741-E0Qo7wNtajYW

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:45:00 867 1,545.5000 XLON 07002070000006741-E0Qo7wNtajbr

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:46:22 74 1,546.0000 XLON 05002050000007010-E0Qo7wNtalgf

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:46:22 150 1,546.0000 XLON 05002050000007010-E0Qo7wNtalgd

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:46:22 150 1,546.0000 XLON 05002050000007010-E0Qo7wNtalgb

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:46:22 150 1,546.0000 XLON 05002050000007010-E0Qo7wNtalgZ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:46:22 150 1,546.0000 XLON 05002050000007010-E0Qo7wNtalgT

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:46:22 150 1,546.0000 XLON 05002050000007010-E0Qo7wNtalgO

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:46:22 150 1,546.0000 XLON 05002050000007010-E0Qo7wNtalgM

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:46:22 150 1,546.0000 XLON 05002050000007010-E0Qo7wNtalgI

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:46:32 73 1,546.5000 XLON 07002070000006958-E0Qo7wNtamPh

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:46:32 863 1,546.5000 XLON 07002070000006958-E0Qo7wNtamPj

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:46:33 24 1,545.5000 XLON 05002050000006968-E0Qo7wNtamR9

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:47:42 126 1,547.5000 BATE 06382063800036388-30000AT4

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:47:43 100 1,547.0000 XLON 07002070000007183-E0Qo7wNtaonC

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:47:43 150 1,547.0000 XLON 07002070000007183-E0Qo7wNtaon9

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:47:43 150 1,547.0000 XLON 07002070000007183-E0Qo7wNtaon7

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:47:53 38 1,547.0000 XLON 07002070000007183-E0Qo7wNtap4z

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:47:53 72 1,547.0000 XLON 07002070000007183-E0Qo7wNtap4p

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:47:53 41 1,547.0000 XLON 07002070000007183-E0Qo7wNtap4r

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:47:53 819 1,548.0000 XLON 05002050000007276-E0Qo7wNtap3Z

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:47:56 98 1,547.0000 BATE 08642086400035782-30000AU7

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:47:56 150 1,547.0000 BATE 08642086400035782-30000AU6

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:47:56 106 1,547.0000 BATE 08642086400035782-30000AU5

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:47:56 150 1,547.0000 BATE 08642086400035782-30000AU4

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:47:56 150 1,547.0000 BATE 08642086400035782-30000AU3

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:47:56 82 1,547.0000 BATE 08642086400035782-30000AU2

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:48:15 29 1,547.5000 CHIX 08682086800021100-130000DOE

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:48:15 150 1,547.5000 CHIX 08682086800021100-130000DOD

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:48:15 150 1,547.5000 CHIX 08682086800021100-130000DOC

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:48:15 150 1,547.5000 CHIX 08682086800021100-130000DOB

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:48:15 150 1,547.5000 CHIX 08682086800021100-130000DOA

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:48:15 150 1,547.5000 CHIX 08682086800021100-130000DO9

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:48:15 94 1,547.5000 CHIX 08682086800021100-130000DO8

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:48:15 70 1,547.5000 CHIX 08682086800021100-130000DO7

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:48:27 268 1,548.0000 XLON 05002050000007389-E0Qo7wNtaqsL

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:48:27 393 1,548.0000 XLON 05002050000007389-E0Qo7wNtaqsW

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:50:02 50 1,548.0000 BATE 08642086400037382-30000B1X

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:50:02 150 1,548.0000 BATE 08642086400037382-30000B1W

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:50:16 6 1,547.5000 XLON 05002050000007592-E0Qo7wNtatV5

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:50:16 216 1,547.5000 XLON 05002050000007592-E0Qo7wNtatV0

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:50:16 150 1,547.5000 XLON 05002050000007592-E0Qo7wNtatUx

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:50:16 16 1,547.5000 XLON 05002050000007592-E0Qo7wNtatUu

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:50:16 150 1,547.5000 XLON 05002050000007592-E0Qo7wNtatUp

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:50:16 31 1,547.5000 XLON 05002050000007592-E0Qo7wNtatUm

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:50:16 206 1,548.0000 XLON 05002050000007684-E0Qo7wNtatSy

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:50:16 803 1,548.0000 XLON 05002050000007684-E0Qo7wNtatT1

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:50:16 9 1,548.0000 XLON 05002050000007684-E0Qo7wNtatT5

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:50:16 137 1,548.0000 BATE 08642086400037382-30000B2S

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:50:16 507 1,548.0000 BATE 08642086400037382-30000B2T

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:50:16 42 1,548.0000 BATE 08642086400037382-30000B2U

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:50:20 88 1,547.5000 XLON 05002050000007592-E0Qo7wNtatan

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:50:20 101 1,547.5000 XLON 05002050000007592-E0Qo7wNtatap

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:50:20 221 1,547.5000 XLON 05002050000007592-E0Qo7wNtatai

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:50:20 92 1,547.5000 XLON 05002050000007592-E0Qo7wNtatae

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:50:20 132 1,547.5000 XLON 05002050000007592-E0Qo7wNtatag

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:51:59 827 1,548.5000 XLON 05002050000007951-E0Qo7wNtaxcn

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:51:59 842 1,548.5000 CHIX 06422064200022656-130000E40

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:51:59 156 1,548.5000 CHIX 06422064200022656-130000E3Z

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:51:59 143 1,548.5000 BATE 08642086400038693-30000B94

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:51:59 45 1,548.5000 BATE 08642086400038693-30000B95

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:51:59 65 1,548.5000 BATE 08642086400038693-30000B96



J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:52:01 10 1,548.0000 XLON 07002070000007851-E0Qo7wNtaxjT

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:52:01 55 1,548.0000 XLON 05002050000007925-E0Qo7wNtaxjD

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:52:01 422 1,548.0000 XLON 05002050000007925-E0Qo7wNtaxjL

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:52:01 19 1,548.0000 XLON 05002050000007925-E0Qo7wNtaxjO

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:52:01 344 1,548.0000 XLON 07002070000007851-E0Qo7wNtaxjQ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:52:01 423 1,548.5000 BATE 08642086400038693-30000B9A

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:52:02 804 1,547.5000 XLON 07002070000007877-E0Qo7wNtaxl0

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:52:02 436 1,547.5000 CHIX 08682086800022416-130000E4B

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:52:02 562 1,547.5000 CHIX 08682086800022416-130000E4D

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:52:02 946 1,547.5000 BATE 08642086400038396-30000B9D

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:52:22 308 1,547.0000 CHIX 06422064200022759-130000E61

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:52:41 49 1,546.5000 BATE 08642086400038694-30000BBS

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:52:56 141 1,546.5000 BATE 08642086400038694-30000BCL

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:52:56 150 1,546.5000 BATE 08642086400038694-30000BCK

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:52:56 66 1,546.5000 BATE 08642086400038694-30000BCJ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:54:44 367 1,548.0000 XLON 05002050000008418-E0Qo7wNtb18L

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:55:51 35 1,548.0000 XLON 05002050000008418-E0Qo7wNtb2vc

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:55:51 234 1,548.0000 XLON 07002070000008374-E0Qo7wNtb2vm

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:55:51 300 1,548.0000 XLON 07002070000008374-E0Qo7wNtb2vo

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:55:51 45 1,548.0000 XLON 05002050000008418-E0Qo7wNtb2vN

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:55:51 58 1,548.0000 XLON 05002050000008418-E0Qo7wNtb2vR

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:55:51 39 1,548.0000 XLON 05002050000008418-E0Qo7wNtb2vX

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:55:51 201 1,548.0000 XLON 05002050000008418-E0Qo7wNtb2vZ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:55:51 986 1,548.5000 XLON 05002050000008595-E0Qo7wNtb2ub

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:56:18 916 1,548.0000 XLON 07002070000008754-E0Qo7wNtb3qN

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:56:22 1,191 1,547.0000 XLON 07002070000008730-E0Qo7wNtb3w4

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:56:25 641 1,546.5000 XLON 05002050000008810-E0Qo7wNtb41A

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:57:25 150 1,548.5000 CHIX 06422064200025381-130000EPK

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:57:38 25 1,548.0000 CHIX 06422064200025463-130000EQT

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:57:38 150 1,548.0000 CHIX 06422064200025463-130000EQS

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:57:38 150 1,548.0000 CHIX 06422064200025463-130000EQR

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:57:38 150 1,548.0000 CHIX 06422064200025463-130000EQQ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:57:38 131 1,548.0000 CHIX 06422064200025463-130000EQP

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:58:07 151 1,548.0000 XLON 05002050000009083-E0Qo7wNtb7nr

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:58:07 916 1,548.0000 XLON 05002050000009083-E0Qo7wNtb7nt

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:58:07 6 1,548.0000 BATE 06382063800044616-30000BU2

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:58:07 33 1,548.0000 BATE 06382063800044616-30000BU1

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:58:09 779 1,547.5000 BATE 08642086400043579-30000BUA

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:58:09 200 1,548.0000 BATE 06382063800044616-30000BU6

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:58:09 139 1,548.0000 BATE 06382063800044616-30000BU7

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:58:09 200 1,548.0000 BATE 06382063800044616-30000BU4

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:58:09 300 1,548.0000 BATE 06382063800044616-30000BU5

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:58:10 88 1,547.0000 XLON 07002070000009063-E0Qo7wNtb7zj

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:58:10 187 1,547.0000 XLON 07002070000009063-E0Qo7wNtb7zT

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:58:10 80 1,547.0000 XLON 07002070000009063-E0Qo7wNtb7ze

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:58:10 99 1,547.5000 BATE 08642086400043579-30000BUB

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:59:07 995 1,547.5000 XLON 05002050000009312-E0Qo7wNtb9sB

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:59:35 1,101 1,547.0000 CHIX 08682086800026000-130000EZL

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:59:52 40 1,547.5000 XLON 05002050000009452-E0Qo7wNtbAxv

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:59:52 96 1,547.5000 XLON 05002050000009452-E0Qo7wNtbAxx

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:59:52 60 1,547.5000 XLON 05002050000009452-E0Qo7wNtbAxr

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 08:59:52 205 1,547.5000 XLON 05002050000009452-E0Qo7wNtbAxl

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:01:01 343 1,552.5000 XLON 05002050000009956-E0Qo7wNtbDZW

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:01:02 1,006 1,551.5000 XLON 07002070000009935-E0Qo7wNtbDfE

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:01:02 50 1,552.0000 XLON 05002050000009931-E0Qo7wNtbDds

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:01:02 524 1,552.0000 XLON 05002050000009931-E0Qo7wNtbDdu

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:02:41 50 1,552.0000 XLON 07002070000010355-E0Qo7wNtbH2y

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:03:05 15 1,552.0000 XLON 05002050000010532-E0Qo7wNtbHkY

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:03:51 953 1,553.0000 XLON 07002070000010616-E0Qo7wNtbItB

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:03:51 801 1,553.0000 BATE 06382063800049686-30000CF2

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:04:42 9 1,554.0000 XLON 07002070000010831-E0Qo7wNtbKjs

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:04:44 10 1,554.0000 XLON 07002070000010831-E0Qo7wNtbKmZ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:04:46 10 1,554.0000 XLON 07002070000010831-E0Qo7wNtbKny

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:04:48 10 1,554.0000 XLON 07002070000010831-E0Qo7wNtbKqn

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:04:49 11 1,554.0000 XLON 07002070000010831-E0Qo7wNtbKsE

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:04:49 10 1,554.0000 XLON 07002070000010831-E0Qo7wNtbKsB

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:04:51 10 1,554.0000 XLON 07002070000010831-E0Qo7wNtbKtP

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:04:54 13 1,554.0000 XLON 07002070000010831-E0Qo7wNtbKwN

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:04:56 11 1,554.0000 XLON 07002070000010831-E0Qo7wNtbKyK

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:04:58 11 1,554.0000 XLON 07002070000010831-E0Qo7wNtbKzK

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:04:58 11 1,554.0000 XLON 07002070000010831-E0Qo7wNtbKzD

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:04:59 11 1,554.0000 XLON 07002070000010831-E0Qo7wNtbL1M

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:04:59 47 1,554.0000 XLON 07002070000010831-E0Qo7wNtbL16

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:05:50 995 1,555.5000 XLON 05002050000011157-E0Qo7wNtbMRo

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:05:50 918 1,556.0000 XLON 05002050000011190-E0Qo7wNtbMR5

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:05:50 827 1,556.0000 CHIX 08682086800029511-130000FQ3



J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:05:50 750 1,555.5000 BATE 08642086400050518-30000CM1

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:05:50 820 1,556.0000 BATE 08642086400050741-30000CLZ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:05:51 74 1,555.0000 XLON 05002050000011228-E0Qo7wNtbMVi

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:05:52 38 1,555.0000 XLON 05002050000011228-E0Qo7wNtbMZR

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:05:52 50 1,555.0000 XLON 05002050000011228-E0Qo7wNtbMZG

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:05:52 50 1,555.0000 XLON 05002050000011228-E0Qo7wNtbMZI

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:05:52 50 1,555.0000 XLON 05002050000011228-E0Qo7wNtbMYm

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:05:52 50 1,555.0000 XLON 05002050000011228-E0Qo7wNtbMYk

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:05:52 50 1,555.0000 XLON 05002050000011228-E0Qo7wNtbMYU

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:05:52 50 1,555.0000 XLON 05002050000011228-E0Qo7wNtbMYW

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:05:52 50 1,555.0000 XLON 05002050000011228-E0Qo7wNtbMYM

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:05:52 50 1,555.0000 XLON 05002050000011228-E0Qo7wNtbMYO

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:05:52 69 1,555.0000 XLON 05002050000011228-E0Qo7wNtbMXm

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:05:52 29 1,555.0000 XLON 05002050000011228-E0Qo7wNtbMXg

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:05:54 10 1,555.0000 XLON 05002050000011228-E0Qo7wNtbMaI

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:05:55 17 1,555.0000 XLON 05002050000011228-E0Qo7wNtbMad

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:06:12 1,075 1,555.0000 CHIX 08682086800029308-130000FQZ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:06:12 616 1,555.0000 BATE 08642086400050742-30000CMQ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:06:15 10 1,554.5000 XLON 05002050000011313-E0Qo7wNtbN8Y

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:06:15 999 1,554.5000 XLON 05002050000011313-E0Qo7wNtbN8a

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:06:43 342 1,554.0000 CHIX 08682086800029512-130000FSY

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:06:43 269 1,554.0000 CHIX 08682086800029512-130000FSZ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:07:34 281 1,553.0000 CHIX 06422064200029744-130000FV5

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:07:35 10 1,552.5000 XLON 07002070000011521-E0Qo7wNtbPNL

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:07:37 11 1,552.5000 XLON 07002070000011521-E0Qo7wNtbPQF

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:07:38 65 1,552.5000 XLON 07002070000011521-E0Qo7wNtbPRq

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:07:39 10 1,552.5000 XLON 07002070000011521-E0Qo7wNtbPSZ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:07:40 10 1,552.5000 XLON 07002070000011521-E0Qo7wNtbPUf

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:07:41 378 1,552.5000 XLON 05002050000011688-E0Qo7wNtbPc3

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:07:41 534 1,552.5000 XLON 07002070000011521-E0Qo7wNtbPc1

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:07:41 10 1,552.5000 XLON 07002070000011521-E0Qo7wNtbPad

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:08:09 96 1,552.0000 XLON 07002070000011625-E0Qo7wNtbQMg

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:08:09 600 1,552.0000 XLON 07002070000011625-E0Qo7wNtbQMF

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:08:10 92 1,551.5000 XLON 05002050000011592-E0Qo7wNtbQQS

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:08:10 50 1,551.5000 XLON 05002050000011592-E0Qo7wNtbQQV

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:08:10 50 1,551.5000 XLON 05002050000011592-E0Qo7wNtbQQX

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:09:39 919 1,553.5000 XLON 07002070000011991-E0Qo7wNtbSXj

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:09:49 1,126 1,553.0000 XLON 05002050000012068-E0Qo7wNtbSmW

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:10:24 575 1,552.0000 CHIX 08682086800029735-130000G6D

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:10:24 476 1,552.0000 BATE 08642086400051158-30000CZP

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:11:13 436 1,551.0000 XLON 05002050000012492-E0Qo7wNtbVAv

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:11:58 311 1,550.5000 XLON 07002070000012141-E0Qo7wNtbWXq

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:12:50 260 1,550.5000 XLON 05002050000012852-E0Qo7wNtbXfQ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:12:50 917 1,550.5000 XLON 05002050000012852-E0Qo7wNtbXfW

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:14:00 817 1,551.5000 BATE 06382063800058461-30000DBS

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:14:18 505 1,551.0000 XLON 07002070000012895-E0Qo7wNtbZlK

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:14:18 1,002 1,551.0000 CHIX 08682086800032731-130000GO4

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:14:38 1,066 1,551.0000 XLON 07002070000013043-E0Qo7wNtbaAr

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:14:46 681 1,551.0000 BATE 06382063800058349-30000DFC

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:15:13 1,230 1,550.5000 XLON 05002050000013185-E0Qo7wNtbb3E

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:15:13 788 1,550.5000 CHIX 08682086800032591-130000GRW

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:15:13 681 1,550.5000 BATE 06382063800058310-30000DHE

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:17:04 294 1,552.0000 XLON 07002070000013538-E0Qo7wNtbe2l

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:17:04 378 1,552.0000 XLON 07002070000013538-E0Qo7wNtbe2n

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:18:15 780 1,553.5000 XLON 05002050000014004-E0Qo7wNtbf8V

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:18:15 65 1,553.5000 XLON 05002050000014004-E0Qo7wNtbf8X

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:18:17 1,268 1,553.0000 XLON 07002070000013835-E0Qo7wNtbfDH

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:18:18 422 1,552.5000 XLON 07002070000013851-E0Qo7wNtbfKw

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:19:04 90 1,552.5000 CHIX 08682086800034817-130000H51

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:19:04 714 1,552.5000 CHIX 08682086800034817-130000H52

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:21:15 121 1,554.5000 BATE 06382063800063612-30000E17

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:21:42 872 1,554.0000 XLON 07002070000014968-E0Qo7wNtbkTO

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:21:42 858 1,554.0000 CHIX 06422064200035659-130000HC7

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:21:56 960 1,553.5000 XLON 07002070000014879-E0Qo7wNtbl87

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:21:56 858 1,553.5000 CHIX 06422064200035585-130000HEC

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:21:56 792 1,553.5000 BATE 08642086400061807-30000E3S

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:22:38 388 1,552.5000 XLON 05002050000014496-E0Qo7wNtbmCR

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:22:58 1,227 1,552.0000 XLON 07002070000015481-E0Qo7wNtbmcx

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:22:58 820 1,552.0000 BATE 06382063800064763-30000E73

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:23:25 300 1,551.5000 XLON 07002070000015117-E0Qo7wNtbn9N

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:23:25 351 1,551.5000 XLON 07002070000015412-E0Qo7wNtbn9P

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:23:25 429 1,551.5000 CHIX 06422064200035708-130000HJE

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:23:25 888 1,551.5000 BATE 06382063800064646-30000E8C

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:24:34 1,127 1,552.0000 XLON 05002050000016017-E0Qo7wNtboUZ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:27:36 1,001 1,551.5000 XLON 07002070000016224-E0Qo7wNtbrmd

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:29:38 235 1,554.0000 XLON 07002070000016848-E0Qo7wNtbuWQ



J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:29:38 990 1,554.0000 XLON 07002070000016848-E0Qo7wNtbuWS

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:29:38 1,047 1,554.0000 CHIX 08682086800038015-130000I1H

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:29:55 1,127 1,553.5000 XLON 07002070000016756-E0Qo7wNtbuvQ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:29:55 768 1,553.5000 CHIX 06422064200037957-130000I2N

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:29:55 845 1,553.5000 BATE 06382063800068842-30000EQG

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:30:22 398 1,553.0000 XLON 07002070000016877-E0Qo7wNtbvX1

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:31:16 26 1,553.0000 XLON 05002050000017517-E0Qo7wNtbxJn

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:31:57 617 1,552.5000 XLON 05002050000017460-E0Qo7wNtby4Z

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:31:57 304 1,552.5000 XLON 07002070000017271-E0Qo7wNtby4b

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:31:57 756 1,552.5000 BATE 08642086400069223-30000EWT

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:31:58 1,038 1,552.0000 XLON 07002070000017252-E0Qo7wNtby5V

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:31:58 279 1,552.0000 CHIX 08682086800038076-130000I9J

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:32:07 835 1,551.0000 XLON 05002050000017591-E0Qo7wNtbyI5

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:32:07 271 1,551.0000 CHIX 06422064200038162-130000I9X

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:32:07 1,031 1,551.5000 BATE 06382063800070386-30000EXD

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:32:52 659 1,552.0000 XLON 05002050000017803-E0Qo7wNtbzLC

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:32:52 245 1,552.0000 XLON 07002070000017622-E0Qo7wNtbzLE

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:34:28 248 1,552.0000 XLON 07002070000017824-E0Qo7wNtc1dX

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:34:28 578 1,552.0000 XLON 05002050000018077-E0Qo7wNtc1db

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:34:28 203 1,552.0000 XLON 07002070000017824-E0Qo7wNtc1dZ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:35:39 828 1,551.5000 CHIX 06422064200040182-130000IK9

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:36:01 86 1,551.5000 XLON 05002050000018369-E0Qo7wNtc3TQ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:36:01 400 1,551.5000 XLON 05002050000018369-E0Qo7wNtc3TS

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:36:01 3 1,551.5000 XLON 05002050000018369-E0Qo7wNtc3TU

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:36:01 232 1,551.5000 XLON 05002050000018369-E0Qo7wNtc3TW

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:36:01 232 1,551.5000 XLON 05002050000018369-E0Qo7wNtc3TY

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:36:02 17 1,551.0000 XLON 05002050000018007-E0Qo7wNtc3UC

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:37:42 762 1,552.5000 BATE 08642086400073004-30000FBL

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:37:44 1,292 1,552.0000 XLON 07002070000018416-E0Qo7wNtc5aw

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:37:44 762 1,552.0000 BATE 06382063800074279-30000FBP

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:38:44 12 1,554.0000 CHIX 08682086800040997-130000ISS

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:38:44 855 1,554.0000 CHIX 08682086800040997-130000IST

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:38:55 928 1,553.5000 XLON 07002070000018596-E0Qo7wNtc73L

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:38:55 734 1,553.5000 CHIX 06422064200041052-130000IT2

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:39:15 815 1,552.5000 XLON 07002070000018582-E0Qo7wNtc7j0

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:39:17 600 1,552.0000 CHIX 06422064200041125-130000IUI

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:39:34 752 1,551.5000 XLON 07002070000018752-E0Qo7wNtc8TW

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:39:41 827 1,551.0000 XLON 05002050000018918-E0Qo7wNtc8nX

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:39:59 397 1,550.5000 BATE 08642086400072773-30000FJZ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:43:25 1,091 1,551.0000 XLON 05002050000019664-E0Qo7wNtcD0O

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:44:00 872 1,550.5000 XLON 05002050000019606-E0Qo7wNtcDXr

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:44:00 704 1,550.5000 BATE 06382063800078129-30000FUQ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:44:31 1,049 1,551.0000 XLON 07002070000019867-E0Qo7wNtcENJ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:44:35 888 1,550.5000 XLON 05002050000019993-E0Qo7wNtcERi

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:46:21 806 1,550.5000 XLON 05002050000020366-E0Qo7wNtcGW5

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:46:21 710 1,550.5000 CHIX 06422064200043584-130000JG0

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:46:21 939 1,550.5000 BATE 06382063800079730-30000G0T

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:46:21 28 1,550.5000 BATE 06382063800079730-30000G0U

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:48:03 806 1,553.0000 XLON 07002070000020590-E0Qo7wNtcIpx

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:48:03 443 1,553.0000 CHIX 08682086800043994-130000JL4

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:48:03 550 1,553.0000 CHIX 08682086800043994-130000JL5

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:50:24 2 1,554.5000 BATE 06382063800082081-30000G9A

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:51:07 637 1,555.0000 XLON 07002070000021215-E0Qo7wNtcLLP

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:51:07 290 1,555.0000 XLON 07002070000021215-E0Qo7wNtcLLR

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:51:07 820 1,555.0000 BATE 06382063800082444-30000GBD

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:51:25 26 1,555.0000 XLON 05002050000021365-E0Qo7wNtcLnG

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:51:25 459 1,555.0000 XLON 05002050000021365-E0Qo7wNtcLn5

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:52:02 50 1,555.0000 CHIX 06422064200045282-130000JUM

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:52:02 162 1,555.0000 CHIX 06422064200045282-130000JUN

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:52:03 366 1,554.5000 XLON 05002050000021295-E0Qo7wNtcMFi

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:52:03 562 1,554.5000 XLON 05002050000021295-E0Qo7wNtcMFk

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:52:03 888 1,554.5000 BATE 08642086400080936-30000GDD

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:52:04 773 1,554.0000 XLON 07002070000021216-E0Qo7wNtcMP8

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:52:04 482 1,554.0000 BATE 08642086400081067-30000GDO

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:52:14 849 1,553.0000 XLON 05002050000021541-E0Qo7wNtcN62

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:52:14 657 1,553.5000 CHIX 08682086800045163-130000JXC

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:52:15 399 1,551.5000 CHIX 08682086800044864-130000JZJ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:52:45 1,158 1,554.0000 XLON 05002050000021717-E0Qo7wNtcQdi

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:52:59 1,004 1,553.5000 XLON 07002070000021598-E0Qo7wNtcQzL

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:55:48 733 1,553.5000 XLON 07002070000022283-E0Qo7wNtcV5L

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:55:54 999 1,553.0000 XLON 05002050000022136-E0Qo7wNtcVHj

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:56:47 78 1,553.0000 CHIX 06422064200047002-130000KKG

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:56:59 840 1,553.0000 CHIX 06422064200047061-130000KKL

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:58:19 622 1,552.5000 BATE 08642086400085643-30000H11

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 09:59:44 686 1,553.0000 BATE 08642086400086916-30000H48

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:00:09 27 1,553.0000 XLON 05002050000023236-E0Qo7wNtcYx1



J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:00:10 719 1,553.0000 CHIX 06422064200048048-E30000KS3

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:00:10 52 1,553.0000 CHIX 06422064200048048-130000KS4

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:00:10 117 1,553.0000 CHIX 06422064200048048-130000KS5

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:00:11 314 1,552.5000 BATE 08642086400086832-30000H5U

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:00:31 772 1,553.0000 XLON 07002070000023203-E0Qo7wNtcZar

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:00:34 997 1,552.5000 XLON 05002050000022990-E0Qo7wNtcZed

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:00:34 51 1,552.5000 BATE 08642086400086832-30000H7C

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:00:34 664 1,552.5000 BATE 08642086400086832-30000H7D

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:01:30 772 1,553.0000 XLON 07002070000023495-E0Qo7wNtcacW

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:01:36 302 1,552.5000 XLON 07002070000023528-E0Qo7wNtcahq

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:01:36 142 1,552.5000 XLON 07002070000023528-E0Qo7wNtcahs

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:04:11 771 1,553.0000 XLON 05002050000023931-E0Qo7wNtce4S

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:04:11 434 1,553.0000 CHIX 06422064200049104-130000L6K

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:04:11 259 1,553.0000 CHIX 06422064200049104-130000L6L

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:04:51 769 1,554.5000 XLON 05002050000024323-E0Qo7wNtcf1G

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:04:51 974 1,554.5000 CHIX 06422064200049758-130000LBM

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:05:00 731 1,554.5000 XLON 05002050000024396-E0Qo7wNtcfDo

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:05:23 769 1,555.0000 XLON 05002050000024466-E0Qo7wNtcgJr

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:06:35 479 1,555.0000 XLON 05002050000024762-E0Qo7wNtchn0

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:06:35 598 1,555.0000 XLON 05002050000024762-E0Qo7wNtchmv

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:06:35 935 1,555.0000 BATE 06382063800092686-30000HU6

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:09:18 919 1,555.0000 XLON 07002070000025098-E0Qo7wNtcjxT

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:09:18 640 1,555.0000 CHIX 06422064200051135-130000LU2

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:09:18 811 1,555.0000 BATE 06382063800094597-30000I12

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:10:09 123 1,555.0000 XLON 05002050000025388-E0Qo7wNtckng

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:10:09 263 1,555.0000 XLON 05002050000025388-E0Qo7wNtckni

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:10:09 377 1,555.0000 XLON 05002050000025388-E0Qo7wNtcknk

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:10:09 80 1,555.0000 XLON 05002050000025388-E0Qo7wNtcknm

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:10:11 923 1,554.5000 XLON 05002050000024666-E0Qo7wNtckpF

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:10:11 960 1,554.5000 CHIX 08682086800050953-130000LXP

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:10:16 804 1,554.0000 XLON 05002050000024654-E0Qo7wNtckvS

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:10:16 320 1,554.0000 CHIX 08682086800051021-130000LXY

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:10:16 939 1,554.0000 BATE 06382063800092229-30000I4W

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:11:43 250 1,554.5000 XLON 07002070000025486-E0Qo7wNtcmnn

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:11:43 499 1,554.5000 XLON 07002070000025486-E0Qo7wNtcmnf

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:12:25 248 1,555.5000 XLON 05002050000025861-E0Qo7wNtcnPQ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:12:52 372 1,555.0000 XLON 05002050000025854-E0Qo7wNtcnxY

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:12:52 414 1,555.0000 XLON 07002070000025807-E0Qo7wNtcnxc

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:12:53 322 1,554.5000 XLON 05002050000025768-E0Qo7wNtcnzc

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:13:58 147 1,554.0000 XLON 07002070000025623-E0Qo7wNtconO

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:13:58 151 1,554.0000 XLON 07002070000025623-E0Qo7wNtconR

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:15:12 242 1,554.5000 XLON 07002070000026229-E0Qo7wNtcqFp

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:16:02 868 1,555.0000 XLON 07002070000026324-E0Qo7wNtcrHM

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:16:02 12 1,555.0000 XLON 07002070000026324-E0Qo7wNtcrHO

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:16:02 938 1,555.0000 CHIX 08682086800053081-130000MGD

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:16:02 772 1,555.0000 BATE 06382063800098840-30000IM8

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:16:12 885 1,554.5000 XLON 07002070000026285-E0Qo7wNtcrRl

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:16:12 750 1,554.5000 CHIX 06422064200053164-130000MGT

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:16:12 900 1,554.5000 BATE 08642086400097167-30000IMD

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:16:13 224 1,554.0000 XLON 07002070000026325-E0Qo7wNtcrSS

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:16:13 522 1,554.0000 XLON 07002070000026325-E0Qo7wNtcrSU

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:16:36 386 1,553.5000 BATE 06382063800098841-30000INR

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:19:26 711 1,553.5000 XLON 05002050000027256-E0Qo7wNtcwKX

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:19:26 237 1,553.5000 XLON 07002070000027092-E0Qo7wNtcwKZ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:19:26 841 1,554.0000 XLON 05002050000027285-E0Qo7wNtcwIV

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:21:37 133 1,554.5000 XLON 05002050000027710-E0Qo7wNtcz6N

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:22:00 313 1,554.0000 XLON 05002050000027755-E0Qo7wNtczYl

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:22:00 654 1,554.0000 XLON 05002050000027755-E0Qo7wNtczYo

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:22:00 788 1,554.0000 CHIX 06422064200055052-130000MZS

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:22:21 237 1,554.0000 XLON 07002070000027663-E0Qo7wNtd041

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:22:44 587 1,554.5000 XLON 05002050000027951-E0Qo7wNtd0TS

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:22:44 379 1,554.5000 XLON 05002050000027951-E0Qo7wNtd0TU

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:24:00 438 1,557.0000 XLON 07002070000028018-E0Qo7wNtd2DH

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:24:00 902 1,557.0000 BATE 06382063800103769-30000JBP

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:24:11 399 1,556.5000 XLON 07002070000028011-E0Qo7wNtd2NH

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:24:11 407 1,556.5000 XLON 05002050000028175-E0Qo7wNtd2NJ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:24:11 763 1,556.5000 BATE 06382063800103610-30000JC0

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:24:20 344 1,556.0000 XLON 07002070000027986-E0Qo7wNtd2Sx

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:24:20 625 1,556.0000 BATE 06382063800103770-30000JCC

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:25:20 816 1,556.5000 XLON 07002070000028234-E0Qo7wNtd3RP

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:25:20 960 1,556.5000 CHIX 06422064200056013-130000NB8

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:25:26 113 1,556.5000 XLON 07002070000028323-E0Qo7wNtd3YO

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:25:28 1,113 1,556.0000 XLON 05002050000028255-E0Qo7wNtd3br

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:25:28 892 1,556.0000 CHIX 06422064200055903-130000NC4

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:26:43 469 1,555.5000 XLON 05002050000028246-E0Qo7wNtd4vG

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:26:43 299 1,555.5000 XLON 07002070000028431-E0Qo7wNtd4vI



J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:28:11 294 1,555.5000 XLON 05002050000028856-E0Qo7wNtd6EL

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:28:53 520 1,555.5000 XLON 05002050000028856-E0Qo7wNtd6Zj

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:28:53 19 1,555.5000 XLON 05002050000028921-E0Qo7wNtd6Zl

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:28:53 249 1,555.5000 XLON 05002050000028921-E0Qo7wNtd6Zx

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:29:23 741 1,555.0000 XLON 05002050000028539-E0Qo7wNtd7FV

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:29:37 329 1,554.5000 XLON 05002050000029146-E0Qo7wNtd7T2

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:29:49 407 1,554.0000 XLON 05002050000028487-E0Qo7wNtd7l1

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:29:49 239 1,554.0000 XLON 07002070000028367-E0Qo7wNtd7kz

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:30:41 571 1,553.5000 XLON 07002070000029013-E0Qo7wNtd8kD

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:30:41 167 1,553.5000 XLON 07002070000029013-E0Qo7wNtd8kF

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:30:41 288 1,553.5000 CHIX 08682086800055932-130000NUC

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:30:48 312 1,553.0000 BATE 08642086400103524-30000JV0

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:30:56 325 1,552.5000 CHIX 06422064200056779-130000NVE

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:30:56 405 1,552.5000 CHIX 08682086800056177-130000NVD

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:30:56 526 1,552.5000 BATE 06382063800104066-30000JVP

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:31:25 813 1,552.0000 XLON 05002050000029647-E0Qo7wNtdAR7

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:31:25 38 1,552.0000 XLON 05002050000029647-E0Qo7wNtdAR2

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:31:25 267 1,552.0000 BATE 08642086400104615-30000JYL

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:32:55 128 1,552.5000 XLON 07002070000029958-E0Qo7wNtdC1b

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:33:07 128 1,552.5000 XLON 07002070000029977-E0Qo7wNtdCG3

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:33:07 400 1,552.5000 XLON 07002070000029977-E0Qo7wNtdCG5

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:33:07 286 1,552.5000 XLON 07002070000029977-E0Qo7wNtdCG7

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:34:10 939 1,552.0000 XLON 07002070000029915-E0Qo7wNtdDEA

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:34:45 583 1,552.0000 XLON 07002070000030297-E0Qo7wNtdDp1

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:34:45 249 1,552.0000 XLON 07002070000030297-E0Qo7wNtdDp3

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:34:50 227 1,551.5000 XLON 05002050000030359-E0Qo7wNtdDsU

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:34:50 627 1,551.5000 XLON 05002050000030359-E0Qo7wNtdDse

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:35:25 110 1,552.0000 BATE 06382063800111153-30000KA7

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:35:42 305 1,552.0000 CHIX 08682086800058741-130000OBR

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:35:42 112 1,552.0000 CHIX 08682086800058741-130000OBS

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:35:49 122 1,552.0000 BATE 06382063800111356-30000KB0

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:36:17 821 1,553.0000 BATE 08642086400109874-30000KBO

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:36:22 88 1,553.0000 CHIX 06422064200059176-130000OD6

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:36:22 246 1,553.0000 CHIX 06422064200059176-130000OD7

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:36:44 314 1,553.0000 CHIX 08682086800058944-130000OEB

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:37:41 116 1,553.5000 XLON 07002070000030799-E0Qo7wNtdHEp

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:37:41 400 1,553.5000 XLON 07002070000030799-E0Qo7wNtdHEr

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:37:41 498 1,553.5000 XLON 07002070000030799-E0Qo7wNtdHEt

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:37:41 958 1,553.0000 XLON 07002070000030696-E0Qo7wNtdHF4

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:37:41 97 1,553.0000 CHIX 08682086800058944-130000OHU

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:38:09 507 1,552.5000 XLON 05002050000030896-E0Qo7wNtdHrV

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:38:09 237 1,552.5000 XLON 05002050000030896-E0Qo7wNtdHrX

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:38:09 845 1,552.5000 CHIX 08682086800058831-130000OJU

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:38:37 463 1,552.0000 CHIX 06422064200059096-130000OLI

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:38:37 615 1,552.0000 BATE 08642086400109727-30000KIJ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:39:33 499 1,552.5000 XLON 05002050000031200-E0Qo7wNtdKJj

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:39:33 52 1,552.5000 XLON 05002050000031200-E0Qo7wNtdKJl

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:39:33 369 1,552.5000 XLON 07002070000031128-E0Qo7wNtdKJn

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:39:41 1,101 1,552.0000 XLON 05002050000031184-E0Qo7wNtdKd9

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:41:51 259 1,552.0000 XLON 05002050000031651-E0Qo7wNtdNjn

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:41:51 355 1,552.0000 XLON 07002070000031543-E0Qo7wNtdNjl

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:41:51 986 1,552.5000 BATE 08642086400112688-30000KR2

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:45:03 673 1,553.5000 CHIX 06422064200061256-130000P4Z

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:45:50 302 1,553.5000 BATE 06382063800116556-30000KZO

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:45:50 648 1,553.5000 BATE 06382063800116556-30000KZP

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:45:54 139 1,553.5000 XLON 05002050000032352-E0Qo7wNtdRYE

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:47:35 472 1,553.0000 XLON 05002050000032200-E0Qo7wNtdSkF

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:47:35 398 1,553.0000 XLON 07002070000032045-E0Qo7wNtdSkH

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:47:35 1,028 1,553.5000 XLON 05002050000032532-E0Qo7wNtdSho

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:47:35 495 1,553.0000 CHIX 06422064200061166-130000PCB

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:47:35 178 1,553.0000 CHIX 06422064200061166-130000PCA

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:47:35 813 1,553.5000 CHIX 08682086800061515-130000PC4

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:47:35 159 1,553.0000 BATE 08642086400114376-30000L4F

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:47:35 601 1,553.0000 BATE 08642086400114376-30000L4G

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:47:42 705 1,552.5000 XLON 05002050000032353-E0Qo7wNtdT4t

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:47:42 389 1,552.5000 CHIX 06422064200061785-130000PE4

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:50:06 681 1,553.5000 XLON 05002050000033038-E0Qo7wNtdWJf

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:51:17 210 1,555.0000 XLON 07002070000033168-E0Qo7wNtdXjR

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:51:17 601 1,555.0000 XLON 07002070000033168-E0Qo7wNtdXjT

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:51:29 487 1,555.0000 XLON 07002070000033203-E0Qo7wNtdXwb

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:51:37 81 1,554.5000 XLON 07002070000033084-E0Qo7wNtdY5k

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:51:37 594 1,554.5000 XLON 07002070000033084-E0Qo7wNtdY5h

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:51:38 827 1,554.0000 XLON 05002050000033218-E0Qo7wNtdY96

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:53:19 810 1,552.5000 XLON 07002070000033456-E0Qo7wNtdZoM

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:53:19 636 1,552.5000 BATE 06382063800119994-30000LPP

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:55:01 167 1,553.0000 XLON 07002070000033738-E0Qo7wNtdbde



J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:55:01 651 1,553.0000 XLON 07002070000033738-E0Qo7wNtdbdc

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:55:01 750 1,553.0000 CHIX 08682086800063483-130000Q79

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:55:07 531 1,553.0000 XLON 05002050000033989-E0Qo7wNtdbnC

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:55:07 818 1,553.0000 BATE 06382063800121778-30000LUP

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:55:10 509 1,552.5000 XLON 05002050000033926-E0Qo7wNtdc11

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:55:10 553 1,552.5000 XLON 05002050000033933-E0Qo7wNtdc13

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:55:10 2 1,552.5000 XLON 05002050000033926-E0Qo7wNtdc0q

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:55:10 931 1,552.5000 CHIX 06422064200063658-130000Q96

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:55:10 18 1,552.5000 CHIX 06422064200063658-130000Q97

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:55:10 522 1,552.5000 BATE 08642086400119518-30000LVQ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:55:10 296 1,552.5000 BATE 08642086400119518-30000LVP

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:55:22 415 1,552.0000 CHIX 08682086800063484-130000QBJ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:55:22 546 1,552.0000 BATE 08642086400119641-30000LX8

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:59:36 501 1,552.5000 XLON 05002050000034742-E0Qo7wNtdh6U

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:59:36 456 1,552.5000 XLON 05002050000034742-E0Qo7wNtdh6W

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 10:59:50 1,151 1,552.5000 XLON 05002050000034994-E0Qo7wNtdhWE

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:01:30 860 1,554.0000 XLON 07002070000035004-E0Qo7wNtdkfb

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:01:30 859 1,554.0000 XLON 07002070000035068-E0Qo7wNtdkff

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:02:02 123 1,553.5000 CHIX 06422064200066262-130000QZM

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:02:02 41 1,553.5000 CHIX 06422064200066262-130000QZN

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:02:02 482 1,553.5000 CHIX 06422064200066262-130000QZO

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:02:37 785 1,553.0000 XLON 05002050000035110-E0Qo7wNtdljm

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:02:37 662 1,553.0000 BATE 08642086400124374-30000MKK

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:02:41 309 1,553.0000 XLON 05002050000035580-E0Qo7wNtdlvY

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:03:35 1,130 1,553.0000 XLON 07002070000035491-E0Qo7wNtdmfU

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:05:14 538 1,555.0000 BATE 08642086400125805-30000MRD

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:05:14 437 1,555.0000 BATE 08642086400125805-30000MRE

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:05:22 665 1,555.0000 CHIX 08682086800066918-130000RAM

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:05:45 834 1,554.0000 XLON 05002050000035926-E0Qo7wNtdp9A

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:05:45 665 1,554.0000 CHIX 08682086800066745-130000RBR

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:05:45 845 1,554.0000 BATE 06382063800127942-30000MSE

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:05:46 250 1,554.0000 XLON 05002050000036080-E0Qo7wNtdpCx

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:07:25 1,034 1,555.0000 XLON 07002070000036166-E0Qo7wNtdqWW

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:07:54 947 1,555.0000 XLON 07002070000036220-E0Qo7wNtdrH0

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:07:59 957 1,554.5000 XLON 05002050000036222-E0Qo7wNtdrQb

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:09:34 49 1,555.0000 CHIX 08682086800068052-130000RNG

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:09:58 840 1,555.0000 CHIX 06422064200068412-130000RQV

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:09:58 71 1,555.0000 CHIX 06422064200068412-130000RQW

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:10:39 1,259 1,554.0000 XLON 07002070000036484-E0Qo7wNtduHQ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:10:39 607 1,554.0000 CHIX 06422064200068357-130000RTD

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:11:44 985 1,553.5000 XLON 07002070000035700-E0Qo7wNtdvRC

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:11:44 401 1,553.5000 CHIX 08682086800068246-130000RVY

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:12:44 627 1,553.5000 BATE 06382063800131947-30000NBR

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:13:28 814 1,553.0000 XLON 05002050000036965-E0Qo7wNtdwvC

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:13:28 815 1,553.0000 BATE 06382063800131730-30000NEI

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:13:57 228 1,553.5000 XLON 05002050000037469-E0Qo7wNtdxQA

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:13:57 153 1,553.5000 XLON 05002050000037469-E0Qo7wNtdxQC

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:14:01 214 1,553.0000 XLON 07002070000037243-E0Qo7wNtdxTu

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:14:01 213 1,553.0000 XLON 07002070000037243-E0Qo7wNtdxTw

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:14:38 606 1,552.5000 XLON 07002070000037307-E0Qo7wNtdy4R

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:14:38 254 1,552.5000 XLON 05002050000037395-E0Qo7wNtdy4P

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:16:01 25 1,552.5000 XLON 05002050000037847-E0Qo7wNtdzcb

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:16:01 252 1,552.5000 XLON 05002050000037847-E0Qo7wNtdzcd

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:16:01 712 1,552.5000 XLON 05002050000037847-E0Qo7wNtdzcf

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:16:01 238 1,552.5000 XLON 05002050000037847-E0Qo7wNtdzch

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:17:02 374 1,552.0000 XLON 05002050000037529-E0Qo7wNte0Zi

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:17:02 510 1,552.0000 XLON 07002070000036681-E0Qo7wNte0Zg

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:18:10 845 1,552.0000 XLON 07002070000037962-E0Qo7wNte1Oi

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:18:10 885 1,552.0000 CHIX 08682086800070127-130000SJA

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:20:11 845 1,551.5000 XLON 07002070000037954-E0Qo7wNte3at

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:20:11 780 1,551.5000 CHIX 06422064200070209-130000SQT

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:20:11 709 1,551.5000 BATE 08642086400132231-30000NZT

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:20:31 69 1,551.0000 BATE 06382063800130463-30000O13

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:20:56 308 1,551.0000 XLON 05002050000038514-E0Qo7wNte4Qw

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:20:56 650 1,551.0000 XLON 07002070000037261-E0Qo7wNte4Qu

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:20:56 179 1,551.0000 BATE 06382063800130463-30000O2R

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:21:06 674 1,550.5000 BATE 08642086400134002-D30000O33

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:21:06 289 1,550.5000 BATE 08642086400134002-D30000O34

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:21:11 684 1,550.0000 XLON 05002050000038595-E0Qo7wNte4cj

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:21:11 599 1,550.5000 CHIX 06422064200068659-130000SUO

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:21:11 229 1,550.5000 BATE 06382063800132027-30000O3A

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:23:26 579 1,551.0000 XLON 07002070000038696-E0Qo7wNte6Gt

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:23:26 198 1,551.0000 XLON 07002070000038696-E0Qo7wNte6Gw

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:25:37 721 1,551.5000 XLON 07002070000038969-E0Qo7wNte8IL

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:27:48 835 1,553.0000 XLON 05002050000039682-E0Qo7wNteB1S

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:27:48 781 1,553.0000 CHIX 06422064200072688-130000TCQ



J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:28:28 857 1,553.0000 XLON 05002050000039716-E0Qo7wNteBdq

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:28:34 798 1,553.0000 BATE 06382063800140586-30000OO6

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:28:40 25 1,553.0000 XLON 07002070000039575-E0Qo7wNteBrE

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:28:40 283 1,553.0000 XLON 07002070000039575-E0Qo7wNteBrG

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:29:46 634 1,554.0000 CHIX 06422064200073134-130000TKM

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:29:56 855 1,553.5000 XLON 05002050000039803-E0Qo7wNteDGd

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:29:56 806 1,554.0000 XLON 07002070000039734-E0Qo7wNteDG2

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:29:56 634 1,553.5000 CHIX 06422064200073061-130000TLC

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:30:01 231 1,553.0000 XLON 07002070000039769-E0Qo7wNteDKN

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:30:24 653 1,552.5000 XLON 05002050000039901-E0Qo7wNteDcI

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:30:24 820 1,552.5000 CHIX 08682086800072220-130000TMQ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:30:24 774 1,552.5000 BATE 06382063800139358-30000OU3

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:31:44 1,050 1,552.5000 XLON 05002050000040164-E0Qo7wNteF0C

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:32:11 603 1,552.5000 XLON 05002050000040336-E0Qo7wNteFXh

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:32:11 343 1,552.5000 XLON 05002050000040336-E0Qo7wNteFXj

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:34:05 141 1,552.0000 XLON 07002070000040512-E0Qo7wNteHH5

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:34:05 378 1,552.0000 XLON 07002070000040512-E0Qo7wNteHH7

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:34:09 859 1,551.5000 XLON 07002070000040259-E0Qo7wNteHXW

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:34:10 224 1,551.5000 BATE 08642086400141165-30000P7R

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:34:16 810 1,550.5000 XLON 05002050000040355-E0Qo7wNteHr8

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:34:16 715 1,551.0000 BATE 08642086400140438-30000P8O

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:36:28 816 1,550.0000 XLON 05002050000040818-E0Qo7wNteKrq

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:36:31 567 1,549.5000 XLON 05002050000041150-E0Qo7wNteLAq

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:36:31 231 1,549.5000 CHIX 06422064200073715-130000UGC

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:36:31 414 1,549.5000 CHIX 08682086800073420-130000UGB

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:36:31 377 1,549.5000 BATE 08642086400138486-30000PIS

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:36:31 284 1,549.5000 BATE 08642086400138486-30000PIT

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:36:37 385 1,549.0000 XLON 07002070000040620-E0Qo7wNteLmF

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:38:11 111 1,549.0000 XLON 05002050000041531-E0Qo7wNteNmG

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:38:11 501 1,549.0000 XLON 05002050000041531-E0Qo7wNteNmI

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:38:12 2 1,548.5000 XLON 05002050000041474-E0Qo7wNteNp3

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:38:12 711 1,548.5000 XLON 05002050000041474-E0Qo7wNteNp7

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:38:18 917 1,548.0000 XLON 05002050000041457-E0Qo7wNteNxJ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:38:48 374 1,547.5000 CHIX 06422064200074674-130000UT6

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:38:48 455 1,547.5000 BATE 06382063800144046-30000PS5

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:40:19 594 1,545.5000 XLON 05002050000041842-E0Qo7wNteQwa

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:40:41 535 1,545.0000 CHIX 06422064200075773-130000V2O

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:41:33 396 1,545.5000 XLON 05002050000042267-E0Qo7wNteShy

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:41:33 240 1,545.5000 XLON 07002070000042143-E0Qo7wNteSi0

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:41:43 122 1,545.5000 BATE 08642086400145843-30000Q5W

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:41:54 798 1,544.5000 XLON 05002050000042215-E0Qo7wNteTH6

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:42:50 721 1,545.0000 BATE 06382063800148958-30000Q9Z

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:43:04 72 1,544.5000 XLON 05002050000042516-E0Qo7wNteURv

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:43:04 550 1,544.5000 XLON 05002050000042516-E0Qo7wNteURx

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:43:04 683 1,544.5000 BATE 06382063800145485-30000QAB

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:45:09 953 1,544.0000 XLON 05002050000042799-E0Qo7wNteXOq

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:45:09 840 1,544.5000 CHIX 08682086800077783-130000VJR

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:45:09 45 1,544.5000 CHIX 08682086800077783-130000VJS

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:45:11 809 1,544.0000 CHIX 06422064200078057-130000VK0

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:46:13 6 1,545.0000 XLON 07002070000043016-E0Qo7wNteYRu

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:46:55 876 1,545.0000 XLON 05002050000043190-E0Qo7wNteZCJ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:47:58 1,053 1,546.5000 XLON 05002050000043476-E0Qo7wNteak7

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:48:06 891 1,546.0000 XLON 05002050000043455-E0Qo7wNteb1e

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:48:06 572 1,546.5000 BATE 08642086400149818-30000QYW

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:48:06 153 1,546.5000 BATE 08642086400149818-30000QYX

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:50:50 889 1,550.0000 XLON 07002070000043841-E0Qo7wNteesx

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:50:59 780 1,550.0000 BATE 08642086400151535-30000R9D

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:51:11 210 1,549.0000 XLON 07002070000043887-E0Qo7wNtefEV

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:51:11 889 1,549.5000 XLON 07002070000043804-E0Qo7wNtefDM

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:52:02 417 1,550.0000 XLON 05002050000044150-E0Qo7wNtefyw

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:52:02 622 1,550.0000 CHIX 06422064200080330-130000W9H

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:52:46 216 1,551.0000 XLON 05002050000044265-E0Qo7wNteh0c

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:52:46 849 1,551.0000 XLON 05002050000044265-E0Qo7wNteh0e

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:55:54 906 1,552.5000 XLON 07002070000044646-E0Qo7wNtek8l

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:55:54 1,002 1,552.5000 CHIX 06422064200081549-130000WMC

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:55:54 534 1,552.5000 BATE 06382063800157288-30000RMD

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:55:54 305 1,552.5000 BATE 06382063800157288-30000RME

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:56:30 59 1,553.5000 XLON 05002050000044860-E0Qo7wNtekhP

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:56:54 770 1,553.0000 XLON 05002050000044889-E0Qo7wNtel28

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:56:54 742 1,553.0000 BATE 06382063800157744-30000RON

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:58:06 88 1,553.5000 CHIX 08682086800081962-130000WSF

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:58:49 974 1,553.0000 XLON 05002050000045070-E0Qo7wNten7r

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:58:49 966 1,553.5000 XLON 05002050000045149-E0Qo7wNten6i

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:58:49 704 1,553.0000 CHIX 08682086800081886-130000WVW

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:58:49 744 1,553.5000 CHIX 08682086800081962-130000WVT

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 11:59:59 1,143 1,553.5000 XLON 05002050000045294-E0Qo7wNteoWq



J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:00:53 762 1,553.0000 XLON 07002070000045210-E0Qo7wNtepvM

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:01:34 801 1,553.5000 BATE 08642086400158087-30000S19

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:02:18 724 1,553.5000 XLON 05002050000045904-E0Qo7wNtesVx

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:02:18 74 1,553.5000 XLON 05002050000045904-E0Qo7wNtesW1

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:02:22 998 1,553.0000 XLON 05002050000045886-E0Qo7wNtesZf

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:02:28 343 1,552.5000 XLON 05002050000045905-E0Qo7wNteszA

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:02:28 643 1,552.5000 BATE 08642086400156797-30000S5X

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:02:40 576 1,552.0000 CHIX 08682086800081963-130000XBE

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:02:40 814 1,552.0000 BATE 08642086400158088-30000S81

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:05:03 841 1,554.0000 XLON 07002070000046425-E0Qo7wNtewzh

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:05:08 860 1,553.5000 XLON 05002050000046512-E0Qo7wNtex7P

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:06:15 774 1,554.0000 CHIX 08682086800084793-130000XN4

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:06:58 685 1,554.0000 XLON 05002050000046844-E0Qo7wNtez4p

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:06:58 219 1,554.0000 XLON 05002050000046844-E0Qo7wNtez4s

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:07:06 969 1,553.5000 XLON 07002070000046694-E0Qo7wNtezJL

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:08:34 526 1,553.5000 XLON 07002070000047015-E0Qo7wNtf0iR

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:08:50 710 1,553.0000 CHIX 06422064200084955-130000XTU

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:08:50 670 1,553.0000 BATE 06382063800165434-30000SQP

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:10:10 966 1,552.5000 XLON 05002050000047287-E0Qo7wNtf2Cp

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:11:02 966 1,553.5000 XLON 07002070000047480-E0Qo7wNtf3iL

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:11:20 424 1,564.5000 XLON 05002050000047777-E0Qo7wNtf9gI

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:11:21 332 1,563.5000 XLON 05002050000047778-E0Qo7wNtf9xU

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:11:21 242 1,563.5000 XLON 07002070000047692-E0Qo7wNtf9xS

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:11:21 693 1,562.5000 BATE 06382063800167640-30000TNE

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:11:22 464 1,561.0000 CHIX 06422064200086924-130000Z08

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:11:22 611 1,561.0000 CHIX 06422064200086925-130000Z09

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:11:26 473 1,559.5000 BATE 08642086400164775-30000TT6

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:11:26 463 1,559.5000 BATE 08642086400164777-30000TT7

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:14:33 508 1,556.5000 XLON 07002070000048758-E0Qo7wNtfRDW

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:15:04 378 1,557.0000 XLON 07002070000049012-E0Qo7wNtfSOm

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:15:57 342 1,559.5000 XLON 05002050000049428-E0Qo7wNtfVLh

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:15:57 386 1,559.5000 XLON 05002050000049428-E0Qo7wNtfVLj

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:16:39 453 1,560.5000 XLON 07002070000049426-E0Qo7wNtfY1C

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:16:39 493 1,560.5000 XLON 07002070000049426-E0Qo7wNtfY1E

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:17:03 599 1,561.5000 CHIX 08682086800089953-13000102B

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:17:06 447 1,561.0000 XLON 07002070000049739-E0Qo7wNtfZCX

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:17:06 779 1,561.0000 CHIX 06422064200090058-13000102F

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:18:25 805 1,562.5000 BATE 08642086400170595-30000UU1

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:18:49 805 1,562.0000 BATE 06382063800173283-30000UVW

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:19:04 536 1,561.0000 XLON 07002070000050050-E0Qo7wNtfdGw

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:19:04 378 1,561.0000 XLON 07002070000050083-E0Qo7wNtfdGy

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:19:04 366 1,561.0000 XLON 07002070000050083-E0Qo7wNtfdH9

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:19:24 171 1,560.5000 CHIX 06422064200090106-1300010I9

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:19:24 248 1,560.5000 CHIX 06422064200090106-1300010IA

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:19:57 704 1,559.0000 XLON 05002050000050405-E0Qo7wNtfflL

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:20:55 360 1,562.0000 XLON 07002070000050762-E0Qo7wNtfiwA

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:20:55 410 1,562.0000 XLON 07002070000050762-E0Qo7wNtfiwC

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:21:41 277 1,562.0000 XLON 07002070000050829-E0Qo7wNtfk8u

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:21:41 528 1,562.0000 XLON 07002070000050829-E0Qo7wNtfk93

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:23:12 344 1,561.0000 XLON 05002050000051418-E0Qo7wNtfmzk

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:24:34 774 1,562.5000 CHIX 08682086800092560-130001157

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:24:38 436 1,561.5000 XLON 05002050000051661-E0Qo7wNtfoYM

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:24:38 20 1,561.5000 XLON 05002050000051661-E0Qo7wNtfoYO

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:24:38 468 1,562.0000 XLON 05002050000051705-E0Qo7wNtfoXU

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:24:38 471 1,562.0000 XLON 07002070000051608-E0Qo7wNtfoXW

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:24:38 790 1,562.0000 CHIX 08682086800092447-13000115K

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:25:33 622 1,564.0000 BATE 08642086400175032-30000VPT

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:25:51 265 1,563.5000 XLON 07002070000051896-E0Qo7wNtfqXH

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:26:16 1,109 1,563.0000 XLON 07002070000052017-E0Qo7wNtfrCI

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:26:16 440 1,562.5000 XLON 05002050000052142-E0Qo7wNtfrCc

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:26:16 392 1,563.0000 BATE 06382063800177856-30000VSP

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:26:16 292 1,563.0000 BATE 06382063800177856-30000VSQ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:27:21 560 1,562.0000 BATE 08642086400175033-30000VYC

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:27:38 500 1,561.5000 CHIX 08682086800092561-1300011MG

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:27:43 934 1,560.5000 XLON 07002070000052393-E0Qo7wNtfuYw

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:28:18 359 1,560.0000 CHIX 06422064200093319-1300011Q7

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:29:01 418 1,559.5000 XLON 07002070000052342-E0Qo7wNtfwvz

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:29:16 487 1,559.0000 BATE 08642086400176548-30000W99

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:30:51 827 1,560.5000 XLON 05002050000053219-E0Qo7wNtg0Ck

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:31:16 398 1,559.5000 XLON 05002050000053135-E0Qo7wNtg0xW

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:31:16 309 1,559.5000 XLON 07002070000052998-E0Qo7wNtg0xU

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:31:30 369 1,559.0000 XLON 05002050000053311-E0Qo7wNtg1I8

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:31:44 780 1,558.5000 XLON 07002070000053171-E0Qo7wNtg1aK

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:31:49 187 1,558.0000 CHIX 06422064200094010-13000124G

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:31:49 36 1,558.0000 CHIX 06422064200094010-13000124H

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:31:49 287 1,558.0000 CHIX 06422064200094010-13000124I



J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:35:05 862 1,560.5000 XLON 05002050000054119-E0Qo7wNtg7dU

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:35:05 972 1,560.0000 XLON 05002050000054097-E0Qo7wNtg7dj

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:35:06 588 1,559.5000 XLON 05002050000054120-E0Qo7wNtg7mJ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:35:06 693 1,559.5000 BATE 08642086400182016-30000WUB

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:37:06 805 1,559.5000 CHIX 06422064200097615-1300012RS

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:37:14 805 1,559.0000 CHIX 06422064200097405-1300012S5

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:38:25 786 1,560.0000 BATE 08642086400184582-30000X3O

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:38:31 875 1,559.5000 XLON 07002070000054733-E0Qo7wNtgCKw

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:40:12 378 1,561.0000 XLON 07002070000055047-E0Qo7wNtgEz1

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:40:44 338 1,561.0000 XLON 07002070000055047-E0Qo7wNtgFZo

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:40:44 754 1,561.0000 BATE 08642086400185906-30000X9K

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:41:02 256 1,561.0000 XLON 07002070000055295-E0Qo7wNtgFtr

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:41:02 375 1,561.0000 XLON 07002070000055295-E0Qo7wNtgFtt

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:41:02 26 1,561.0000 XLON 07002070000055295-E0Qo7wNtgFtv

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:41:04 783 1,560.5000 XLON 07002070000054979-E0Qo7wNtgFuz

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:41:04 754 1,560.5000 BATE 08642086400185563-30000XA5

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:41:07 716 1,560.0000 XLON 07002070000055048-E0Qo7wNtgFzz

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:43:09 810 1,560.5000 XLON 07002070000055719-E0Qo7wNtgIcq

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:43:09 627 1,560.5000 CHIX 08682086800099615-1300013DS

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:44:19 550 1,561.0000 XLON 07002070000055928-E0Qo7wNtgKEd

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:45:01 769 1,560.5000 XLON 05002050000056285-E0Qo7wNtgKyS

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:45:01 642 1,560.5000 CHIX 08682086800100139-1300013IM

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:45:14 319 1,560.0000 XLON 05002050000056113-E0Qo7wNtgL97

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:45:14 290 1,560.0000 XLON 05002050000056113-E0Qo7wNtgL9A

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:45:49 467 1,559.5000 XLON 07002070000055999-E0Qo7wNtgLzE

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:46:02 406 1,559.0000 BATE 06382063800188821-30000XOS

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:46:09 853 1,558.5000 XLON 07002070000056392-E0Qo7wNtgMWM

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:46:09 433 1,558.5000 CHIX 06422064200097616-1300013O3

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:46:12 246 1,557.5000 XLON 05002050000056569-E0Qo7wNtgMuI

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:46:12 271 1,557.5000 XLON 07002070000056377-E0Qo7wNtgMuG

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:47:19 318 1,557.0000 CHIX 08682086800098962-1300013U2

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:48:15 79 1,558.0000 BATE 06382063800194585-30000XX3

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:48:43 452 1,558.5000 BATE 08642086400192015-30000XXL

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:48:43 182 1,558.5000 BATE 08642086400192015-30000XXM

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:48:54 710 1,558.0000 BATE 06382063800194585-30000XYW

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:49:37 235 1,558.0000 XLON 07002070000057116-E0Qo7wNtgSdD

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:49:37 458 1,558.0000 XLON 07002070000057116-E0Qo7wNtgSdG

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:49:37 908 1,558.5000 XLON 05002050000057370-E0Qo7wNtgSa6

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:49:37 925 1,559.0000 XLON 05002050000057400-E0Qo7wNtgSWr

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:51:14 944 1,559.5000 CHIX 06422064200103611-1300014HX

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:52:47 974 1,560.5000 XLON 05002050000058122-E0Qo7wNtgZF0

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:54:13 433 1,561.0000 XLON 05002050000058322-E0Qo7wNtgarn

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:54:13 409 1,561.0000 XLON 07002070000058136-E0Qo7wNtgarl

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:54:13 846 1,561.5000 BATE 06382063800199225-30000YKU

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:54:29 615 1,560.5000 XLON 05002050000058404-E0Qo7wNtgb5m

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:54:54 783 1,562.5000 CHIX 06422064200104764-1300014R5

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:55:26 465 1,561.0000 XLON 05002050000058452-E0Qo7wNtgc9j

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:56:12 703 1,561.5000 XLON 05002050000058681-E0Qo7wNtgdGH

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:58:12 774 1,562.0000 XLON 07002070000058830-E0Qo7wNtgi65

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:58:12 923 1,562.5000 CHIX 08682086800105869-13000157W

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:58:12 615 1,562.0000 CHIX 06422064200105873-13000157Y

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:58:12 183 1,562.5000 BATE 06382063800201930-30000YZ8

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:58:24 236 1,562.5000 BATE 08642086400199316-30000YZM

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:58:24 412 1,562.5000 BATE 08642086400199316-30000YZN

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:59:23 595 1,561.5000 XLON 05002050000058960-E0Qo7wNtgju0

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:59:23 616 1,561.5000 BATE 06382063800201532-30000Z2N

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:59:27 595 1,560.5000 XLON 05002050000058959-E0Qo7wNtgkJg

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 12:59:27 885 1,561.0000 XLON 07002070000059062-E0Qo7wNtgkJD

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:01:14 802 1,562.0000 XLON 07002070000059392-E0Qo7wNtgnrW

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:01:30 573 1,561.5000 XLON 05002050000059593-E0Qo7wNtgoAw

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:01:30 286 1,561.5000 XLON 07002070000059182-E0Qo7wNtgoAu

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:03:15 656 1,562.5000 XLON 05002050000059862-E0Qo7wNtgqw7

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:03:27 658 1,562.0000 XLON 05002050000059849-E0Qo7wNtgrT6

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:03:58 849 1,563.0000 CHIX 08682086800107966-1300015TS

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:04:09 677 1,563.0000 BATE 06382063800206121-30000ZHW

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:04:27 272 1,562.0000 XLON 07002070000059963-E0Qo7wNtgskq

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:04:27 480 1,562.0000 XLON 07002070000060044-E0Qo7wNtgsks

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:04:27 861 1,562.0000 BATE 06382063800205966-30000ZIJ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:04:32 398 1,561.5000 XLON 05002050000060179-E0Qo7wNtgswG

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:04:32 369 1,561.5000 BATE 08642086400203420-30000ZJ6

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:04:34 366 1,561.0000 XLON 05002050000059719-E0Qo7wNtgtE5

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:06:39 644 1,560.5000 XLON 07002070000060558-E0Qo7wNtgwl0

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:06:39 53 1,560.5000 XLON 07002070000060558-E0Qo7wNtgwl2

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:06:44 836 1,560.0000 XLON 07002070000060444-E0Qo7wNtgwq7

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:06:44 307 1,559.0000 CHIX 08682086800105938-130001659

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:06:44 39 1,559.0000 CHIX 06422064200107026-13000165B



J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:08:00 812 1,560.0000 CHIX 06422064200109346-13000169X

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:08:08 330 1,559.5000 CHIX 06422064200109162-1300016A6

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:08:08 300 1,559.5000 CHIX 06422064200109309-1300016A7

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:08:55 76 1,560.0000 XLON 05002050000061206-E0Qo7wNtgzaU

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:09:07 238 1,560.0000 XLON 05002050000061255-E0Qo7wNtgzyc

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:09:07 112 1,560.0000 XLON 07002070000061078-E0Qo7wNtgzye

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:09:07 611 1,560.5000 XLON 07002070000061077-E0Qo7wNtgzxb

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:09:07 66 1,560.5000 XLON 07002070000061077-E0Qo7wNtgzxd

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:09:12 481 1,560.0000 XLON 07002070000061078-E0Qo7wNth02o

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:09:33 689 1,560.0000 XLON 05002050000061383-E0Qo7wNth1k0

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:10:26 324 1,559.0000 CHIX 06422064200107026-1300016N5

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:10:28 473 1,558.5000 BATE 06382063800206351-30001078

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:10:48 488 1,557.0000 CHIX 08682086800109943-1300016SN

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:10:48 333 1,557.0000 BATE 06382063800207570-300010A9

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:11:27 249 1,556.0000 BATE 06382063800208766-300010CW

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:11:41 460 1,555.5000 XLON 05002050000061921-E0Qo7wNth8pE

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:11:41 333 1,555.5000 XLON 07002070000061829-E0Qo7wNth8pG

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:11:42 667 1,555.0000 BATE 08642086400207765-300010EH

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:11:43 571 1,554.5000 XLON 07002070000061857-E0Qo7wNth9TO

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:12:44 744 1,554.0000 XLON 07002070000062437-E0Qo7wNthCM5

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:12:44 177 1,554.0000 XLON 07002070000062437-E0Qo7wNthCM9

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:14:01 474 1,554.0000 XLON 07002070000062588-E0Qo7wNthEra

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:14:23 413 1,553.0000 CHIX 06422064200110886-13000177X

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:14:23 384 1,553.0000 CHIX 08682086800110846-13000177Y

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:14:54 942 1,552.0000 XLON 07002070000062938-E0Qo7wNthH8r

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:15:35 430 1,550.5000 BATE 06382063800212352-300010VU

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:15:35 469 1,550.5000 BATE 08642086400209549-300010VT

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:15:54 408 1,550.0000 XLON 07002070000063414-E0Qo7wNthJdU

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:17:17 311 1,550.5000 XLON 07002070000063584-E0Qo7wNthLfz

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:18:26 1,105 1,554.0000 XLON 07002070000064180-E0Qo7wNthOD8

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:19:44 1,109 1,555.5000 XLON 05002050000064846-E0Qo7wNthSsu

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:19:51 871 1,555.0000 XLON 05002050000064803-E0Qo7wNthTFe

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:21:35 918 1,556.5000 XLON 05002050000065438-E0Qo7wNthWYi

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:21:35 839 1,556.5000 CHIX 08682086800115773-13000187C

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:21:35 684 1,556.5000 BATE 06382063800219395-300011HU

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:21:45 608 1,556.0000 XLON 05002050000065345-E0Qo7wNthWvI

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:21:45 645 1,556.0000 CHIX 08682086800115656-130001881

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:21:45 956 1,556.0000 BATE 08642086400216461-300011IQ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:22:55 89 1,556.5000 XLON 07002070000065696-E0Qo7wNthYkX

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:23:28 683 1,556.0000 XLON 05002050000066055-E0Qo7wNthaCJ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:23:52 987 1,555.5000 XLON 07002070000065658-E0Qo7wNthbIc

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:23:52 451 1,555.5000 CHIX 06422064200115885-1300018FN

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:23:52 318 1,555.5000 BATE 08642086400216635-300011PE

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:24:39 263 1,555.5000 XLON 05002050000066373-E0Qo7wNthcce

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:24:39 301 1,555.5000 XLON 07002070000066213-E0Qo7wNthccg

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:27:09 871 1,557.0000 XLON 07002070000066718-E0Qo7wNthgFj

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:27:22 944 1,556.5000 XLON 07002070000066684-E0Qo7wNthgX2

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:28:11 655 1,559.5000 CHIX 08682086800118412-130001906

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:28:12 391 1,558.0000 XLON 05002050000067240-E0Qo7wNthjTh

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:28:12 221 1,558.0000 XLON 07002070000067082-E0Qo7wNthjTj

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:28:12 125 1,558.0000 XLON 07002070000067082-E0Qo7wNthjTl

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:28:14 924 1,557.5000 CHIX 06422064200118340-13000192E

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:28:31 508 1,558.0000 BATE 06382063800225064-30001282

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:28:31 251 1,558.0000 BATE 06382063800225064-30001283

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:30:50 848 1,559.0000 XLON 05002050000067703-E0Qo7wNthom1

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:32:31 124 1,561.0000 BATE 08642086400225485-300012O3

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:32:42 988 1,560.5000 XLON 07002070000068336-E0Qo7wNthrGg

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:33:14 761 1,560.5000 XLON 05002050000068600-E0Qo7wNthrtF

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:33:19 1,064 1,560.0000 XLON 05002050000068503-E0Qo7wNths11

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:33:19 233 1,560.0000 BATE 08642086400225683-300012RP

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:33:19 520 1,560.0000 BATE 06382063800228556-300012RO

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:35:07 857 1,562.5000 BATE 06382063800230372-300012W7

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:35:13 681 1,562.5000 CHIX 08682086800121318-1300019UE

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:35:15 932 1,562.0000 XLON 05002050000069158-E0Qo7wNthuTq

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:35:15 595 1,562.0000 CHIX 06422064200121276-1300019UY

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:35:15 222 1,562.0000 CHIX 06422064200121276-1300019UZ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:36:07 911 1,563.5000 XLON 07002070000069121-E0Qo7wNthwFx

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:36:07 806 1,563.5000 XLON 07002070000069157-E0Qo7wNthwFz

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:37:19 772 1,562.5000 XLON 05002050000069360-E0Qo7wNthyWG

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:37:19 166 1,562.5000 BATE 08642086400228189-3000134Z

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:37:21 417 1,562.5000 BATE 08642086400228189-30001356

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:38:12 57 1,562.5000 XLON 07002070000069642-E0Qo7wNthzz6

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:38:12 819 1,562.5000 XLON 07002070000069642-E0Qo7wNthzz8

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:38:16 1,114 1,562.0000 XLON 05002050000069860-E0Qo7wNti069

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:39:09 631 1,562.5000 CHIX 06422064200122782-130001AAB

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:39:23 26 1,562.5000 XLON 05002050000070265-E0Qo7wNti1S0



J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:41:13 856 1,564.0000 XLON 07002070000070429-E0Qo7wNti6Jv

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:41:13 960 1,564.0000 CHIX 06422064200123476-130001AI8

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:41:13 728 1,564.0000 BATE 06382063800234832-300013H8

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:41:28 850 1,563.5000 XLON 07002070000070419-E0Qo7wNti7OH

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:41:28 544 1,563.5000 CHIX 08682086800123385-130001AJK

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:41:28 725 1,563.5000 BATE 06382063800234793-300013I5

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:43:20 846 1,563.5000 XLON 07002070000070910-E0Qo7wNtiCGI

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:45:13 716 1,564.0000 XLON 05002050000071511-E0Qo7wNtiHPF

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:45:13 854 1,564.0000 BATE 06382063800237649-300013VO

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:45:16 695 1,563.5000 XLON 07002070000071236-E0Qo7wNtiHX3

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:45:16 151 1,563.5000 XLON 07002070000071236-E0Qo7wNtiHX8

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:45:16 585 1,563.5000 BATE 08642086400233971-300013W3

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:45:16 31 1,563.5000 BATE 08642086400233971-300013W4

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:45:31 508 1,564.0000 XLON 05002050000071564-E0Qo7wNtiIPr

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:46:04 64 1,563.5000 CHIX 08682086800125297-130001B5Y

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:46:30 100 1,564.0000 CHIX 06422064200125471-130001B6X

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:46:30 6 1,564.0000 CHIX 06422064200125471-130001B6Y

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:47:04 598 1,565.0000 CHIX 06422064200125705-130001BA1

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:47:21 2 1,565.0000 XLON 07002070000071903-E0Qo7wNtiOg9

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:48:30 56 1,565.5000 CHIX 08682086800126129-130001BGX

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:48:30 41 1,565.5000 CHIX 08682086800126129-130001BGY

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:48:30 538 1,565.5000 CHIX 08682086800126129-130001BGW

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:48:31 815 1,565.5000 XLON 07002070000072108-E0Qo7wNtiRuT

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:48:55 602 1,565.5000 XLON 07002070000072198-E0Qo7wNtiU5p

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:49:01 618 1,565.5000 BATE 06382063800240695-300014AP

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:49:08 811 1,565.0000 XLON 05002050000072214-E0Qo7wNtiUu6

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:49:08 750 1,565.0000 CHIX 06422064200126094-130001BJK

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:49:15 57 1,564.5000 CHIX 08682086800125521-130001BK6

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:49:23 25 1,565.0000 XLON 05002050000072460-E0Qo7wNtiViI

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:49:23 24 1,565.0000 XLON 05002050000072460-E0Qo7wNtiViK

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:49:23 131 1,565.0000 XLON 05002050000072460-E0Qo7wNtiViM

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:50:28 767 1,564.5000 XLON 07002070000071767-E0Qo7wNtiaRe

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:50:28 495 1,564.5000 CHIX 08682086800125521-130001BSY

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:52:32 642 1,566.0000 XLON 05002050000073223-E0Qo7wNtijWd

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:52:32 606 1,566.0000 XLON 05002050000073223-E0Qo7wNtijWf

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:52:34 639 1,566.0000 BATE 08642086400240345-300014Q4

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:53:02 611 1,566.0000 BATE 08642086400240685-300014R9

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:53:34 909 1,565.5000 XLON 07002070000072881-E0Qo7wNtimOq

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:53:34 639 1,565.5000 BATE 08642086400239828-300014T1

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:54:30 1,097 1,565.5000 XLON 05002050000073624-E0Qo7wNtipsC

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:54:48 242 1,565.5000 XLON 05002050000073716-E0Qo7wNtiqv4

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:55:31 590 1,565.5000 CHIX 08682086800128939-E30001CJQ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:55:31 914 1,565.0000 XLON 05002050000072948-E0Qo7wNtiuBh

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:55:31 708 1,565.0000 CHIX 06422064200128684-130001CJX

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:55:31 767 1,565.0000 BATE 06382063800242563-3000150C

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:56:00 237 1,564.5000 XLON 05002050000073910-E0Qo7wNtivdd

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:56:00 514 1,564.5000 XLON 05002050000073522-E0Qo7wNtivdT

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:56:00 39 1,564.5000 XLON 05002050000073910-E0Qo7wNtivdV

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:56:36 44 1,564.5000 XLON 07002070000073763-E0Qo7wNtixlK

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:56:36 914 1,564.5000 XLON 07002070000073763-E0Qo7wNtixlM

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:56:54 715 1,563.5000 XLON 05002050000073870-E0Qo7wNtiySP

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:56:54 260 1,564.0000 XLON 07002070000073382-E0Qo7wNtiyR9

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:56:54 522 1,564.0000 XLON 07002070000073703-E0Qo7wNtiyRD

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:58:04 730 1,562.5000 XLON 05002050000074378-E0Qo7wNtj3RG

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:58:04 949 1,563.0000 XLON 07002070000074168-E0Qo7wNtj3Oi

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:58:04 375 1,562.5000 CHIX 06422064200127778-130001D4P

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 13:58:34 233 1,562.0000 BATE 08642086400242334-300015HF

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:00:51 960 1,565.5000 XLON 05002050000075127-E0Qo7wNtjDud

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:00:51 755 1,565.5000 CHIX 06422064200130928-130001DQ6

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:01:03 265 1,566.0000 XLON 05002050000075211-E0Qo7wNtjEaw

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:01:05 374 1,565.5000 BATE 06382063800249756-300015TS

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:01:05 272 1,565.5000 BATE 06382063800249756-300015TT

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:01:12 1,200 1,565.0000 XLON 07002070000074875-E0Qo7wNtjFJA

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:01:12 150 1,565.0000 CHIX 06422064200130857-130001DTE

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:01:12 163 1,565.0000 BATE 06382063800249571-300015UB

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:01:22 485 1,565.5000 BATE 08642086400247348-300015V9

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:02:05 639 1,566.5000 XLON 07002070000075237-E0Qo7wNtjJnN

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:03:19 25 1,566.5000 XLON 05002050000075820-E0Qo7wNtjNY3

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:03:23 927 1,566.5000 CHIX 08682086800131957-130001E8X

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:03:40 799 1,565.5000 XLON 07002070000075598-E0Qo7wNtjOlI

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:03:40 880 1,566.0000 XLON 05002050000075641-E0Qo7wNtjOkg

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:03:40 506 1,566.0000 CHIX 08682086800131620-130001EAA

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:04:00 4 1,565.0000 CHIX 06422064200130857-130001ECG

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:04:00 543 1,565.0000 CHIX 06422064200130857-130001ECH

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:04:00 4 1,565.0000 BATE 06382063800249571-3000168M

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:04:00 596 1,565.0000 BATE 06382063800249571-3000168N



J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:04:15 879 1,564.5000 XLON 05002050000075883-E0Qo7wNtjQtx

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:04:15 411 1,564.5000 BATE 08642086400246820-300016AW

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:04:38 1,039 1,563.5000 XLON 05002050000076117-E0Qo7wNtjSXP

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:04:38 1,113 1,564.0000 XLON 07002070000075911-E0Qo7wNtjSX1

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:09:03 1,112 1,566.0000 XLON 05002050000077192-E0Qo7wNtjgrO

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:09:03 795 1,566.0000 XLON 07002070000077032-E0Qo7wNtjgrQ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:09:03 798 1,566.0000 BATE 06382063800257291-300016YE

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:09:32 906 1,566.5000 XLON 07002070000077139-E0Qo7wNtjiXs

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:09:32 672 1,566.5000 BATE 06382063800257762-3000171A

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:09:54 562 1,566.5000 CHIX 08682086800134359-130001FE9

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:11:26 321 1,566.5000 XLON 05002050000077649-E0Qo7wNtjmxN

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:11:26 518 1,566.5000 XLON 05002050000077649-E0Qo7wNtjmxP

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:11:26 86 1,566.5000 CHIX 08682086800134359-130001FL5

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:11:26 666 1,566.5000 CHIX 08682086800134860-130001FL7

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:11:26 872 1,566.5000 BATE 08642086400256200-3000179M

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:12:09 464 1,566.0000 XLON 05002050000077286-E0Qo7wNtjoTt

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:12:09 681 1,566.0000 XLON 05002050000077286-E0Qo7wNtjoTv

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:12:09 452 1,566.0000 CHIX 08682086800134198-130001FQ4

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:12:09 226 1,566.0000 CHIX 08682086800134198-130001FQ5

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:12:24 556 1,565.5000 XLON 07002070000077217-E0Qo7wNtjpKD

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:12:24 493 1,565.5000 CHIX 08682086800134923-130001FST

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:12:31 948 1,565.0000 BATE 08642086400253484-300017IG

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:13:19 1,142 1,565.5000 XLON 05002050000078086-E0Qo7wNtjrPF

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:13:23 549 1,565.0000 XLON 05002050000078048-E0Qo7wNtjrZL

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:13:23 442 1,565.0000 XLON 05002050000078048-E0Qo7wNtjrZN

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:15:15 705 1,565.0000 XLON 05002050000078452-E0Qo7wNtjvJD

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:16:39 129 1,567.0000 XLON 07002070000078785-E0Qo7wNtjyJg

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:16:40 989 1,566.5000 XLON 05002050000078800-E0Qo7wNtjyPT

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:17:14 819 1,566.5000 CHIX 08682086800137468-130001GLW

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:17:43 28 1,566.5000 XLON 05002050000079099-E0Qo7wNtjzxF

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:17:57 151 1,566.5000 BATE 08642086400262531-300018A7

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:17:57 588 1,566.5000 BATE 08642086400262531-300018A8

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:17:59 913 1,566.0000 XLON 07002070000078592-E0Qo7wNtk0P0

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:17:59 878 1,566.0000 CHIX 06422064200137395-130001GPF

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:17:59 766 1,566.0000 BATE 06382063800265317-300018AN

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:20:23 29 1,566.0000 XLON 07002070000079388-E0Qo7wNtk5Ch

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:20:23 121 1,566.0000 XLON 07002070000079388-E0Qo7wNtk5Cj

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:21:19 1,001 1,566.0000 XLON 07002070000079422-E0Qo7wNtk6gW

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:21:32 448 1,566.0000 CHIX 08682086800139049-130001H5F

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:21:51 257 1,566.0000 XLON 07002070000079628-E0Qo7wNtk7bZ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:21:51 685 1,566.0000 BATE 08642086400266223-300018RB

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:22:03 263 1,566.0000 CHIX 06422064200139238-130001H7V

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:23:00 294 1,567.0000 XLON 07002070000079754-E0Qo7wNtk9oa

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:23:00 705 1,567.0000 XLON 07002070000079754-E0Qo7wNtk9oe

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:23:00 606 1,567.0000 CHIX 08682086800139501-130001HCZ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:23:00 734 1,567.0000 BATE 06382063800270086-300018VX

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:23:05 208 1,566.5000 XLON 05002050000079899-E0Qo7wNtk9u7

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:23:05 587 1,566.5000 XLON 05002050000079899-E0Qo7wNtk9u9

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:23:25 1,076 1,565.5000 XLON 07002070000079221-E0Qo7wNtkAc6

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:23:25 935 1,565.5000 CHIX 08682086800138978-130001HEM

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:23:25 810 1,565.5000 BATE 08642086400266106-300018XC

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:24:02 909 1,565.0000 XLON 07002070000080045-E0Qo7wNtkBF7

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:24:41 33 1,565.0000 XLON 05002050000080452-E0Qo7wNtkCRV

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:24:41 146 1,565.0000 XLON 05002050000080452-E0Qo7wNtkCRX

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:24:41 736 1,565.0000 XLON 05002050000080452-E0Qo7wNtkCRZ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:24:41 121 1,565.0000 XLON 05002050000080452-E0Qo7wNtkCRb

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:24:41 65 1,565.0000 XLON 05002050000080452-E0Qo7wNtkCRd

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:24:41 130 1,565.0000 XLON 05002050000080452-E0Qo7wNtkCRf

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:24:53 145 1,564.5000 XLON 05002050000080505-E0Qo7wNtkCgH

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:24:53 83 1,564.5000 XLON 05002050000080505-E0Qo7wNtkCgJ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:24:55 909 1,564.0000 XLON 07002070000080138-E0Qo7wNtkCii

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:25:24 1,183 1,563.5000 XLON 07002070000080306-E0Qo7wNtkDYg

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:25:24 282 1,563.5000 BATE 06382063800264154-3000195S

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:26:33 911 1,563.5000 XLON 05002050000080801-E0Qo7wNtkFHx

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:26:33 909 1,563.5000 XLON 07002070000080653-E0Qo7wNtkFHv

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:26:37 407 1,563.0000 CHIX 06422064200138918-130001HUB

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:27:04 207 1,563.0000 CHIX 08682086800141222-130001HV6

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:27:04 52 1,563.0000 CHIX 08682086800141222-130001HV7

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:28:39 240 1,565.5000 CHIX 06422064200141959-130001I3A

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:28:39 150 1,565.5000 CHIX 06422064200141959-130001I3B

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:29:08 948 1,565.5000 XLON 05002050000081414-E0Qo7wNtkL6h

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:29:08 227 1,565.5000 XLON 07002070000081317-E0Qo7wNtkL6j

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:29:08 603 1,565.5000 CHIX 06422064200141959-130001I6S

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:29:08 1,174 1,565.5000 BATE 06382063800275076-300019O3

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:29:24 1,355 1,565.5000 CHIX 08682086800142261-130001I8J

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:29:32 877 1,565.5000 BATE 06382063800275664-300019Q7



J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:29:34 387 1,565.5000 BATE 06382063800275664-300019QE

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:29:59 441 1,565.5000 XLON 07002070000081889-E0Qo7wNtkNSn

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:29:59 65 1,565.5000 XLON 07002070000081889-E0Qo7wNtkNSp

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:29:59 587 1,565.5000 XLON 07002070000081889-E0Qo7wNtkNSr

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:30:03 1,987 1,567.0000 XLON 07002070000081944-E0Qo7wNtkP7A

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:30:06 2,753 1,566.5000 XLON 07002070000081945-E0Qo7wNtkQ1t

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:30:06 1,371 1,566.5000 XLON 07002070000081945-E0Qo7wNtkQ1w

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:30:13 1,053 1,565.5000 XLON 05002050000081993-E0Qo7wNtkRXs

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:31:04 1,473 1,565.5000 CHIX 08682086800143815-130001J9G

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:31:06 1,719 1,565.0000 XLON 07002070000082826-E0Qo7wNtkXkn

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:31:15 1,275 1,565.5000 XLON 07002070000082919-E0Qo7wNtkYmW

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:31:15 1,524 1,565.5000 BATE 08642086400274889-30001AP4

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:31:15 53 1,565.5000 BATE 08642086400274889-30001AP5

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:31:29 706 1,565.0000 XLON 07002070000082826-E0Qo7wNtkaB6

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:31:37 1,865 1,564.5000 XLON 05002050000082989-E0Qo7wNtkav4

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:31:37 903 1,564.5000 CHIX 06422064200141700-130001JFR

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:31:37 1,284 1,564.5000 BATE 06382063800274439-30001ATG

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:31:39 370 1,563.5000 CHIX 06422064200143985-130001JH1

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:31:39 100 1,563.5000 CHIX 06422064200143985-130001JH0

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:31:39 100 1,563.5000 CHIX 06422064200143985-130001JGZ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:31:42 11 1,563.0000 BATE 06382063800278274-30001AV6

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:31:42 281 1,563.0000 BATE 06382063800278274-30001AV7

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:32:43 1,847 1,559.0000 XLON 07002070000083855-E0Qo7wNtkhxL

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:33:25 200 1,560.5000 BATE 08642086400277883-30001BH9

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:33:25 572 1,560.5000 BATE 08642086400277883-30001BHA

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:33:28 85 1,560.0000 BATE 08642086400277619-30001BHL

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:34:23 113 1,561.5000 XLON 07002070000084717-E0Qo7wNtkpM5

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:34:40 200 1,562.0000 CHIX 08682086800146508-130001KMK

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:34:51 2,177 1,562.5000 XLON 07002070000084813-E0Qo7wNtkrFi

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:34:51 2,349 1,562.0000 XLON 05002050000084884-E0Qo7wNtkrFx

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:34:51 875 1,562.5000 CHIX 06422064200146723-130001KO5

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:35:24 750 1,563.5000 BATE 08642086400280219-30001C16

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:36:03 1,627 1,562.5000 XLON 07002070000085612-E0Qo7wNtkz4s

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:36:03 750 1,562.5000 BATE 08642086400279780-30001C7M

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:36:16 918 1,562.0000 XLON 05002050000085694-E0Qo7wNtl04a

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:36:16 1,038 1,562.0000 CHIX 08682086800146508-130001L5C

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:36:18 614 1,562.0000 BATE 08642086400280221-30001CA9

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:37:05 234 1,562.5000 XLON 05002050000086115-E0Qo7wNtl3EZ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:37:56 1,205 1,563.5000 CHIX 08682086800148932-E30001LK9

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:37:56 1,815 1,563.0000 XLON 07002070000086320-E0Qo7wNtl6Un

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:37:56 1,044 1,563.0000 CHIX 06422064200148803-130001LKD

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:37:56 658 1,563.0000 BATE 06382063800286127-30001CO0

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:39:56 1,769 1,566.0000 XLON 07002070000087104-E0Qo7wNtlEQv

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:39:56 943 1,566.0000 BATE 08642086400284688-30001D0Y

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:40:51 1,187 1,567.0000 XLON 05002050000087595-E0Qo7wNtlIuA

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:40:51 253 1,567.0000 XLON 07002070000087427-E0Qo7wNtlIu8

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:40:51 215 1,567.0000 CHIX 08682086800150538-130001M8N

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:40:51 668 1,567.0000 CHIX 08682086800150538-130001M8O

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:41:08 2,121 1,566.5000 XLON 07002070000087527-E0Qo7wNtlJkp

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:41:21 305 1,566.5000 BATE 08642086400286257-30001DD1

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:42:45 148 1,568.0000 BATE 06382063800291286-30001DM6

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:42:45 223 1,568.0000 BATE 06382063800291286-30001DM7

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:42:56 851 1,568.0000 CHIX 08682086800151797-E30001MO4

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:42:57 1,554 1,568.0000 XLON 05002050000088625-E0Qo7wNtlOus

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:42:58 800 1,567.5000 XLON 05002050000088553-E0Qo7wNtlOxU

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:42:58 1,112 1,567.5000 XLON 05002050000088553-E0Qo7wNtlOxW

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:42:58 851 1,567.5000 CHIX 06422064200151752-130001MOA

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:43:13 1,278 1,567.5000 BATE 08642086400288109-D30001DPM

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:43:14 1,255 1,567.0000 XLON 05002050000088626-E0Qo7wNtlQ4X

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:43:14 799 1,567.0000 BATE 08642086400287721-30001DPT

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:43:51 805 1,566.5000 CHIX 06422064200151594-130001MW5

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:44:05 430 1,566.0000 BATE 08642086400287047-30001DVH

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:44:26 1,547 1,565.0000 XLON 05002050000089203-E0Qo7wNtlTUu

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:44:37 541 1,564.5000 XLON 05002050000089042-E0Qo7wNtlTwZ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:44:37 865 1,564.5000 XLON 07002070000089039-E0Qo7wNtlTwb

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:46:33 884 1,566.5000 BATE 08642086400291714-D30001EC4

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:48:41 1,841 1,568.0000 XLON 05002050000090748-E0Qo7wNtll9O

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:48:41 904 1,568.0000 XLON 05002050000090761-E0Qo7wNtll9Q

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:48:41 865 1,568.0000 BATE 06382063800297633-30001ERL

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:48:45 1,307 1,568.0000 CHIX 08682086800155574-130001O1X

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:49:32 890 1,569.5000 CHIX 08682086800156128-130001OBV

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:49:32 317 1,569.0000 BATE 06382063800298596-30001F02

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:49:35 431 1,569.0000 BATE 06382063800298596-30001F0D

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:50:00 988 1,569.5000 XLON 05002050000091283-E0Qo7wNtlri8

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:50:07 269 1,569.0000 XLON 05002050000091311-E0Qo7wNtlsXC

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:50:07 719 1,569.0000 XLON 07002070000091180-E0Qo7wNtlsXE



J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:50:11 1,133 1,568.5000 CHIX 06422064200156152-130001OJV

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:51:03 1,544 1,569.5000 XLON 05002050000091643-E0Qo7wNtlvys

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:51:03 277 1,569.5000 XLON 05002050000091643-E0Qo7wNtlvyx

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:51:15 530 1,569.5000 XLON 07002070000091566-E0Qo7wNtlx2t

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:51:33 620 1,570.0000 XLON 05002050000091768-E0Qo7wNtly9z

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:51:33 988 1,570.0000 XLON 07002070000091620-E0Qo7wNtlyA1

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:51:33 785 1,570.0000 CHIX 06422064200157525-130001OVV

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:51:34 1,117 1,570.0000 BATE 06382063800300873-D30001FHD

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:51:39 725 1,569.5000 CHIX 08682086800157301-130001OWE

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:53:03 169 1,571.5000 BATE 06382063800302610-30001FS8

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:53:03 100 1,571.5000 BATE 06382063800302610-30001FS9

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:53:15 311 1,571.5000 BATE 08642086400298902-30001FTI

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:53:18 1,541 1,571.0000 XLON 05002050000092279-E0Qo7wNtm4No

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:54:10 1,000 1,572.5000 XLON 05002050000092596-E0Qo7wNtm7Tu

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:54:10 258 1,572.5000 XLON 05002050000092596-E0Qo7wNtm7U0

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:54:10 466 1,572.5000 XLON 07002070000092439-E0Qo7wNtm7U2

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:54:23 272 1,573.0000 XLON 05002050000092611-E0Qo7wNtm8SJ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:54:23 294 1,573.0000 BATE 08642086400300045-30001G3Z

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:54:36 192 1,573.5000 CHIX 08682086800159442-130001PQ8

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:54:36 580 1,573.5000 CHIX 08682086800159442-130001PQ9

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:55:10 150 1,573.5000 BATE 08642086400300588-30001G9R

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:55:10 194 1,573.5000 BATE 08642086400300588-30001G9Q

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:55:14 400 1,573.5000 BATE 08642086400300588-30001GA9

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:55:14 380 1,573.5000 BATE 08642086400300588-30001GAA

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:55:18 1,372 1,573.5000 XLON 05002050000092960-E0Qo7wNtmArQ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:55:53 918 1,574.0000 XLON 07002070000093016-E0Qo7wNtmDJ3

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:56:12 365 1,573.5000 CHIX 08682086800160236-130001Q2R

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:56:12 330 1,573.5000 CHIX 08682086800160236-130001Q2S

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:56:12 200 1,573.5000 CHIX 08682086800160236-130001Q2T

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:56:12 1,240 1,573.5000 BATE 08642086400302176-30001GHI

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:56:17 1,395 1,573.5000 XLON 07002070000093167-E0Qo7wNtmEnn

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:56:27 616 1,573.0000 XLON 07002070000092802-E0Qo7wNtmFVz

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:56:27 242 1,573.0000 XLON 07002070000093092-E0Qo7wNtmFW1

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:56:27 537 1,573.0000 XLON 07002070000093092-E0Qo7wNtmFWA

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:56:27 174 1,573.0000 BATE 06382063800304186-30001GJP

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:56:27 1,031 1,573.0000 BATE 06382063800304186-30001GJQ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:56:43 1,340 1,572.5000 XLON 05002050000093259-E0Qo7wNtmGJ0

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:56:43 772 1,572.5000 CHIX 06422064200159421-130001Q7Y

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:58:43 61 1,573.0000 CHIX 08682086800161501-130001QNO

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:58:43 52 1,573.0000 CHIX 08682086800161501-130001QNP

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:58:43 158 1,573.0000 CHIX 08682086800161501-130001QNQ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:58:43 129 1,573.0000 CHIX 08682086800161501-130001QNR

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:58:43 60 1,573.0000 CHIX 08682086800161501-130001QNS

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:58:43 383 1,573.0000 CHIX 08682086800161501-130001QNT

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:58:50 312 1,573.0000 XLON 07002070000094093-E0Qo7wNtmML4

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 14:58:59 24 1,573.0000 XLON 05002050000094332-E0Qo7wNtmMnV

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:00:00 137 1,575.0000 XLON 05002050000094626-E0Qo7wNtmP2R

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:00:00 43 1,575.0000 XLON 05002050000094626-E0Qo7wNtmP2T

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:00:01 99 1,575.0000 XLON 05002050000094640-E0Qo7wNtmP9h

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:00:02 1,515 1,575.0000 XLON 05002050000094652-E0Qo7wNtmPFp

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:00:02 373 1,575.0000 CHIX 08682086800162201-130001QZ6

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:00:02 588 1,575.0000 CHIX 08682086800162201-130001QZ4

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:00:03 1,125 1,575.0000 XLON 07002070000094538-E0Qo7wNtmPMz

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:00:06 1,390 1,574.5000 XLON 07002070000094328-E0Qo7wNtmPck

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:00:06 656 1,574.0000 XLON 07002070000094539-E0Qo7wNtmPd4

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:00:06 449 1,574.0000 CHIX 06422064200162381-130001R07

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:00:06 833 1,574.5000 CHIX 06422064200162124-130001R03

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:00:06 683 1,574.5000 BATE 06382063800309421-30001HCY

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:01:37 1,516 1,574.0000 XLON 05002050000095688-E0Qo7wNtmTer

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:01:37 969 1,574.0000 BATE 08642086400307648-30001HOM

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:01:55 1,378 1,573.0000 XLON 05002050000095687-E0Qo7wNtmUY1

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:01:55 1,516 1,573.5000 XLON 07002070000095383-E0Qo7wNtmUXM

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:01:55 745 1,573.0000 BATE 06382063800311135-30001HR7

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:02:16 1,378 1,572.0000 XLON 07002070000095626-E0Qo7wNtmWDS

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:02:55 903 1,573.5000 BATE 06382063800313058-30001I1H

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:03:01 1,654 1,573.0000 XLON 05002050000096098-E0Qo7wNtmYwL

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:03:07 1,654 1,572.5000 XLON 05002050000096085-E0Qo7wNtmZXA

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:03:12 697 1,572.0000 XLON 07002070000095980-E0Qo7wNtmZyZ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:03:12 457 1,572.0000 XLON 07002070000095980-E0Qo7wNtmZz6

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:03:56 685 1,572.5000 CHIX 08682086800164771-130001S4T

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:05:01 1,357 1,573.0000 XLON 05002050000096846-E0Qo7wNtmiA2

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:05:01 744 1,573.0000 BATE 06382063800315385-30001IL3

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:05:04 1,583 1,572.5000 XLON 05002050000096757-E0Qo7wNtmiMh

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:05:04 650 1,572.5000 CHIX 08682086800165326-130001SDX

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:05:04 620 1,572.5000 BATE 06382063800315164-30001ILL

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:05:05 679 1,572.0000 XLON 07002070000096746-E0Qo7wNtmiQv



J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:05:05 845 1,572.0000 CHIX 08682086800165217-130001SE3

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:05:15 455 1,571.5000 CHIX 08682086800165327-130001SFX

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:05:15 682 1,571.5000 BATE 08642086400310900-30001INB

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:06:21 972 1,569.5000 XLON 05002050000097259-E0Qo7wNtmnRB

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:06:24 713 1,569.0000 XLON 07002070000097119-E0Qo7wNtmnm8

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:06:24 259 1,569.0000 XLON 07002070000097119-E0Qo7wNtmnmA

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:07:55 154 1,568.0000 XLON 05002050000097900-E0Qo7wNtmti3

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:08:27 1,583 1,567.5000 XLON 07002070000097713-E0Qo7wNtmvI4

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:08:27 245 1,567.5000 CHIX 06422064200167452-130001T4C

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:08:27 575 1,567.5000 CHIX 06422064200167452-130001T4D

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:09:15 636 1,568.5000 BATE 08642086400315476-30001JL4

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:09:16 61 1,568.5000 BATE 08642086400315476-30001JLF

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:09:23 141 1,568.5000 XLON 05002050000098339-E0Qo7wNtmzMe

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:09:23 65 1,568.5000 XLON 05002050000098339-E0Qo7wNtmzMg

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:09:23 274 1,568.5000 XLON 05002050000098339-E0Qo7wNtmzMi

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:09:23 587 1,568.5000 XLON 05002050000098339-E0Qo7wNtmzMk

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:09:35 155 1,568.5000 XLON 07002070000098295-E0Qo7wNtn03I

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:10:41 1,027 1,569.0000 XLON 05002050000098594-E0Qo7wNtn3CZ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:10:41 288 1,569.0000 XLON 07002070000098492-E0Qo7wNtn3Cb

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:10:41 715 1,569.0000 CHIX 06422064200168565-130001TOA

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:10:41 77 1,569.0000 BATE 08642086400316645-30001JVB

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:10:41 672 1,569.0000 BATE 08642086400316645-30001JVC

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:10:43 185 1,568.5000 CHIX 08682086800168228-130001TOS

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:10:43 595 1,568.5000 CHIX 08682086800168228-130001TOT

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:10:43 750 1,568.5000 BATE 08642086400316458-30001JW3

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:10:43 61 1,568.5000 BATE 08642086400316458-30001JW4

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:11:45 1,254 1,570.0000 XLON 05002050000099013-E0Qo7wNtn9OB

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:12:01 980 1,569.5000 XLON 07002070000098883-E0Qo7wNtnAWM

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:12:01 274 1,569.5000 XLON 07002070000098883-E0Qo7wNtnAWO

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:12:32 741 1,569.0000 XLON 05002050000098912-E0Qo7wNtnCGH

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:12:32 513 1,569.0000 XLON 05002050000098912-E0Qo7wNtnCGO

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:12:32 587 1,569.0000 CHIX 08682086800169718-130001U7C

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:13:17 160 1,571.0000 BATE 06382063800323700-30001KHX

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:13:33 763 1,570.5000 XLON 07002070000099549-E0Qo7wNtnFov

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:13:33 521 1,570.5000 XLON 07002070000099549-E0Qo7wNtnFox

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:13:33 599 1,570.5000 CHIX 06422064200170362-130001UEG

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:13:47 520 1,571.0000 BATE 06382063800324090-30001KM1

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:14:33 307 1,572.0000 XLON 05002050000099926-E0Qo7wNtnKZl

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:14:33 206 1,572.0000 XLON 05002050000099926-E0Qo7wNtnKZn

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:14:33 1,236 1,572.0000 XLON 05002050000099926-E0Qo7wNtnKZp

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:14:33 996 1,572.0000 CHIX 08682086800170762-130001UPT

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:14:58 874 1,572.0000 BATE 06382063800325339-30001KX8

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:15:13 1,156 1,571.0000 XLON 07002070000099787-E0Qo7wNtnNLX

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:15:13 437 1,571.0000 BATE 08642086400321073-30001KZC

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:15:13 1,019 1,571.5000 BATE 08642086400320868-30001KZ9

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:15:14 1,167 1,570.0000 XLON 05002050000099496-E0Qo7wNtnNNc

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:15:14 719 1,570.0000 CHIX 08682086800169993-130001UYD

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:16:21 33 1,570.5000 XLON 07002070000100327-E0Qo7wNtnRxA

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:16:21 1,632 1,570.5000 XLON 07002070000100327-E0Qo7wNtnRxE

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:16:21 1,784 1,571.0000 XLON 05002050000100407-E0Qo7wNtnRu3

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:18:08 27 1,572.5000 XLON 07002070000101081-E0Qo7wNtna5F

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:18:08 30 1,572.5000 XLON 07002070000101081-E0Qo7wNtna5H

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:18:08 231 1,572.5000 CHIX 08682086800172950-130001VPD

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:18:19 728 1,572.5000 CHIX 08682086800172950-130001VQX

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:18:22 1,281 1,572.5000 XLON 05002050000101235-E0Qo7wNtnayd

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:18:55 557 1,573.0000 BATE 08642086400324710-30001LUE

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:18:55 192 1,573.0000 BATE 08642086400324710-30001LUF

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:18:58 686 1,572.5000 BATE 08642086400324500-30001LUZ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:19:23 1,868 1,571.5000 XLON 05002050000101528-E0Qo7wNtnf1r

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:19:23 1,042 1,572.0000 XLON 05002050000101124-E0Qo7wNtnf0m

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:19:23 411 1,571.5000 CHIX 06422064200173190-130001W18

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:19:23 408 1,572.0000 CHIX 06422064200172996-130001W13

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:19:23 277 1,572.0000 CHIX 06422064200172996-130001W14

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:19:23 437 1,572.0000 BATE 06382063800329259-30001M05

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:21:04 1,356 1,569.0000 XLON 05002050000102092-E0Qo7wNtnl6y

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:21:06 226 1,568.5000 XLON 07002070000101958-E0Qo7wNtnlHc

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:21:14 546 1,568.0000 XLON 05002050000101906-E0Qo7wNtnmDt

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:21:14 499 1,568.0000 XLON 07002070000101771-E0Qo7wNtnmDv

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:21:14 1,480 1,568.0000 XLON 05002050000102093-E0Qo7wNtnmDx

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:21:14 503 1,568.0000 CHIX 06422064200173736-130001WGE

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:21:14 418 1,568.0000 CHIX 08682086800173597-130001WGF

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:21:14 9 1,568.0000 CHIX 08682086800173597-130001WGG

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:21:14 76 1,568.0000 CHIX 08682086800173597-130001WGH

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:21:14 647 1,568.0000 BATE 08642086400325530-30001MFW

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:21:14 431 1,568.0000 BATE 06382063800329866-30001MFX

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:22:45 1,001 1,568.5000 XLON 05002050000102695-E0Qo7wNtnsoR



J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:22:46 618 1,568.5000 CHIX 06422064200175674-130001WUN

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:24:30 134 1,571.0000 BATE 08642086400330232-30001N51

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:24:30 240 1,571.0000 BATE 08642086400330232-30001N52

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:24:33 180 1,571.0000 BATE 06382063800334717-30001N57

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:24:33 447 1,571.0000 BATE 06382063800334717-30001N58

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:24:35 1,607 1,571.0000 XLON 05002050000103397-E0Qo7wNtny3G

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:24:35 399 1,571.0000 BATE 06382063800334717-30001N5H

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:24:43 1,841 1,570.5000 XLON 07002070000103201-E0Qo7wNtnyJa

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:24:43 744 1,570.5000 CHIX 06422064200176372-130001X64

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:24:43 867 1,570.5000 BATE 08642086400330016-30001N6U

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:24:59 289 1,569.5000 BATE 06382063800334685-30001N9M

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:25:52 585 1,567.0000 XLON 07002070000103639-E0Qo7wNto1Kl

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:26:15 99 1,567.5000 CHIX 06422064200177162-130001XI7

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:26:21 1,047 1,567.5000 CHIX 06422064200177162-130001XJN

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:26:44 949 1,568.0000 XLON 05002050000104229-E0Qo7wNto660

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:26:44 1,430 1,568.0000 XLON 05002050000104120-E0Qo7wNto65t

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:26:44 130 1,568.0000 XLON 05002050000104229-E0Qo7wNto65x

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:27:49 1,357 1,567.5000 XLON 05002050000104485-E0Qo7wNto9ex

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:27:49 404 1,567.5000 XLON 05002050000104485-E0Qo7wNto9f0

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:27:49 747 1,567.5000 CHIX 06422064200178008-130001Y3I

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:28:00 1,174 1,567.0000 XLON 07002070000104344-E0Qo7wNto9ya

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:28:17 53 1,567.5000 BATE 06382063800338017-30001O0R

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:28:17 421 1,567.5000 BATE 06382063800338017-30001O0S

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:29:33 246 1,570.0000 CHIX 08682086800178910-130001YHE

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:29:33 200 1,570.0000 CHIX 08682086800178910-130001YHD

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:29:57 38 1,570.5000 CHIX 06422064200179080-130001YJE

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:29:59 1,512 1,570.0000 XLON 05002050000105147-E0Qo7wNtoGB5

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:29:59 961 1,570.5000 BATE 08642086400335315-30001OBR

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:29:59 129 1,570.5000 BATE 08642086400335315-30001OBQ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:30:00 348 1,570.0000 CHIX 08682086800178910-130001YJJ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:30:00 945 1,570.0000 BATE 08642086400335135-30001OC0

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:31:04 1,623 1,570.0000 XLON 07002070000105360-E0Qo7wNtoJ1m

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:31:04 309 1,570.0000 XLON 07002070000105360-E0Qo7wNtoJ1o

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:31:06 686 1,570.0000 CHIX 06422064200179742-130001YQV

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:31:31 183 1,569.5000 XLON 07002070000104906-E0Qo7wNtoK9x

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:31:31 1,328 1,569.5000 XLON 07002070000104906-E0Qo7wNtoKA1

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:31:50 441 1,569.0000 CHIX 08682086800178822-130001YWL

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:31:50 425 1,569.0000 CHIX 08682086800178822-130001YWM

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:32:40 222 1,569.5000 BATE 06382063800342261-30001OWB

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:32:40 495 1,569.5000 BATE 06382063800342261-30001OWA

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:33:10 606 1,570.0000 CHIX 08682086800180919-130001Z86

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:33:12 149 1,570.0000 CHIX 08682086800180919-130001Z88

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:33:17 160 1,570.0000 BATE 08642086400338202-30001P0K

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:33:20 1,796 1,569.5000 XLON 05002050000106005-E0Qo7wNtoPZ1

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:33:20 50 1,569.5000 CHIX 08682086800180824-130001Z8S

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:33:20 642 1,569.5000 CHIX 08682086800180824-130001Z8T

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:33:20 561 1,569.5000 BATE 06382063800342599-30001P0Y

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:33:24 1,287 1,569.0000 XLON 05002050000105960-E0Qo7wNtoPmd

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:33:24 31 1,569.0000 CHIX 08682086800180745-130001Z9H

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:33:24 598 1,569.0000 CHIX 08682086800180745-130001Z9I

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:33:24 22 1,569.0000 BATE 08642086400337896-30001P1I

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:33:24 595 1,569.0000 BATE 08642086400337896-30001P1J

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:34:38 1,667 1,570.0000 XLON 05002050000106506-E0Qo7wNtoTmn

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:36:09 2 1,569.5000 XLON 07002070000106403-E0Qo7wNtoYw6

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:36:09 1,921 1,569.5000 XLON 07002070000106403-E0Qo7wNtoYwA

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:36:09 160 1,570.0000 BATE 08642086400340801-30001POE

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:36:38 714 1,570.5000 BATE 06382063800345874-30001PRM

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:37:04 244 1,569.5000 XLON 05002050000107233-E0Qo7wNtoc3u

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:37:06 1 1,570.0000 CHIX 06422064200182969-13000208C

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:37:18 780 1,570.0000 CHIX 06422064200183093-13000209J

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:37:34 649 1,569.5000 BATE 08642086400340870-30001PZH

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:37:36 389 1,569.5000 CHIX 06422064200182749-1300020DQ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:37:36 332 1,569.5000 CHIX 06422064200182749-1300020DR

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:37:53 2 1,569.0000 XLON 05002050000106542-E0Qo7wNtoevd

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:37:53 254 1,569.0000 XLON 05002050000106542-E0Qo7wNtoevf

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:37:53 699 1,569.0000 XLON 05002050000107066-E0Qo7wNtoevh

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:37:53 356 1,569.0000 XLON 07002070000107606-E0Qo7wNtoevj

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:37:53 455 1,569.0000 BATE 06382063800345455-30001Q3R

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:38:10 567 1,569.5000 XLON 07002070000107812-E0Qo7wNtogJd

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:38:17 416 1,569.0000 XLON 05002050000107795-E0Qo7wNtoghH

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:38:41 1,060 1,568.5000 XLON 07002070000107118-E0Qo7wNtohuU

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:38:41 221 1,568.5000 XLON 07002070000107118-E0Qo7wNtohuW

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:39:36 1,403 1,568.5000 XLON 05002050000108406-E0Qo7wNtolX0

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:39:38 840 1,568.5000 CHIX 08682086800184558-1300020WK

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:39:38 203 1,568.5000 CHIX 08682086800184558-1300020WL

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:39:46 386 1,568.5000 BATE 06382063800348909-30001QIZ



J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:39:46 1 1,568.5000 BATE 06382063800348909-30001QJ0

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:40:02 382 1,568.5000 BATE 08642086400344287-30001QL1

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:40:39 241 1,569.5000 XLON 07002070000108592-E0Qo7wNtoonO

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:40:47 10 1,569.5000 XLON 07002070000108592-E0Qo7wNtopUA

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:40:49 251 1,570.0000 XLON 05002050000108772-E0Qo7wNtopdh

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:40:49 1,052 1,570.0000 XLON 07002070000108650-E0Qo7wNtopdf

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:41:03 1,697 1,570.0000 XLON 07002070000108759-E0Qo7wNtoqTq

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:41:10 882 1,570.0000 XLON 05002050000108884-E0Qo7wNtoquy

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:41:10 423 1,570.0000 XLON 07002070000108766-E0Qo7wNtoqv0

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:41:18 820 1,570.5000 CHIX 06422064200185389-1300021BM

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:41:18 1,011 1,570.5000 BATE 08642086400345397-30001QVR

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:41:53 3 1,570.0000 CHIX 08682086800185277-1300021F1

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:42:00 817 1,570.0000 CHIX 08682086800185277-1300021GJ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:42:22 335 1,569.0000 XLON 05002050000108885-E0Qo7wNtouw9

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:42:22 970 1,569.0000 XLON 05002050000108877-E0Qo7wNtouwB

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:42:22 573 1,569.0000 XLON 05002050000108967-E0Qo7wNtouwD

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:43:00 1 1,568.5000 XLON 05002050000109417-E0Qo7wNtoxlt

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:43:00 1,410 1,568.5000 XLON 05002050000109417-E0Qo7wNtoxm5

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:43:00 484 1,568.5000 CHIX 06422064200186289-1300021V1

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:43:00 71 1,568.5000 CHIX 06422064200186289-1300021V0

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:43:17 1,529 1,568.0000 XLON 05002050000109359-E0Qo7wNtozB2

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:43:17 548 1,568.0000 CHIX 06422064200184378-1300021YO

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:43:17 681 1,568.0000 BATE 08642086400343964-30001RHY

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:45:27 1,531 1,568.0000 XLON 05002050000110097-E0Qo7wNtp9T3

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:45:27 1,014 1,568.0000 BATE 06382063800354265-30001S7J

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:45:38 1,414 1,567.5000 XLON 07002070000109890-E0Qo7wNtpAVw

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:45:38 936 1,567.5000 BATE 08642086400348895-30001S9Y

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:45:53 163 1,567.5000 CHIX 06422064200188104-1300022X2

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:45:53 1 1,567.5000 CHIX 06422064200188104-1300022X3

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:45:53 417 1,567.5000 CHIX 06422064200188104-1300022X4

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:46:20 1,186 1,568.5000 XLON 07002070000110422-E0Qo7wNtpDKt

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:46:20 734 1,568.5000 CHIX 06422064200188372-130002304

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:46:20 766 1,568.5000 BATE 06382063800355475-30001SF2

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:47:31 1,660 1,568.0000 XLON 05002050000110517-E0Qo7wNtpHqH

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:47:31 796 1,568.0000 CHIX 06422064200188270-1300023BA

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:47:34 712 1,567.5000 XLON 07002070000110423-E0Qo7wNtpIKB

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:47:44 1,613 1,567.5000 XLON 07002070000110940-E0Qo7wNtpIuo

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:48:11 764 1,567.5000 BATE 06382063800357499-30001T00

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:48:12 1,183 1,567.0000 XLON 05002050000111117-E0Qo7wNtpKjD

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:48:22 428 1,567.0000 CHIX 06422064200188373-1300023LC

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:48:22 637 1,567.0000 BATE 08642086400352352-30001T1R

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:49:08 390 1,566.0000 BATE 08642086400349521-30001T9I

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:49:25 1,116 1,565.5000 XLON 07002070000111590-E0Qo7wNtpPRr

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:49:25 247 1,565.5000 BATE 08642086400352571-30001TC3

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:49:40 807 1,566.0000 CHIX 08682086800190103-1300023ZA

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:51:10 196 1,568.5000 CHIX 06422064200190924-1300024CL

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:51:10 212 1,568.5000 CHIX 06422064200190924-1300024CJ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:51:18 1,619 1,568.5000 XLON 05002050000112313-E0Qo7wNtpWMK

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:51:18 541 1,568.5000 CHIX 06422064200190924-1300024DO

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:51:18 239 1,568.5000 CHIX 06422064200190924-1300024DP

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:51:20 2,024 1,568.0000 XLON 05002050000112277-E0Qo7wNtpWT8

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:51:46 58 1,567.0000 BATE 08642086400355922-30001TYN

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:51:49 94 1,567.0000 BATE 08642086400355922-30001TYY

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:52:34 793 1,567.0000 BATE 08642086400355922-30001U8C

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:53:31 773 1,566.5000 BATE 08642086400357898-30001UH9

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:53:34 1,485 1,566.0000 XLON 07002070000112717-E0Qo7wNtpeqE

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:53:34 623 1,566.0000 CHIX 08682086800191810-13000255T

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:53:34 748 1,566.5000 CHIX 06422064200192253-13000255R

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:53:34 773 1,566.0000 BATE 08642086400357278-30001UI3

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:53:35 457 1,565.5000 XLON 05002050000112850-E0Qo7wNtpesr

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:53:35 893 1,565.5000 XLON 07002070000112362-E0Qo7wNtpesp

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:53:35 623 1,565.5000 CHIX 06422064200192254-13000255X

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:54:26 1,614 1,566.0000 XLON 05002050000113295-E0Qo7wNtpiCO

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:54:50 601 1,566.0000 XLON 05002050000113355-E0Qo7wNtpkG5

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:54:50 789 1,566.0000 XLON 07002070000113256-E0Qo7wNtpkG3

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:55:03 241 1,565.0000 BATE 08642086400355547-30001UY2

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:55:49 200 1,564.0000 BATE 08642086400360545-30001V5K

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:55:53 294 1,563.5000 BATE 08642086400360307-30001V6U

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:56:04 1,480 1,563.0000 XLON 07002070000113793-E0Qo7wNtppEP

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:56:04 425 1,563.0000 CHIX 08682086800192637-1300025U0

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:56:04 595 1,563.0000 CHIX 06422064200192680-1300025TZ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:56:04 274 1,563.0000 BATE 06382063800363121-30001VA5

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:56:15 135 1,563.0000 BATE 08642086400361081-30001VBD

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:56:15 53 1,563.0000 BATE 08642086400361081-30001VBE

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:56:15 37 1,563.0000 BATE 08642086400361081-30001VBF

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:56:15 322 1,563.0000 BATE 08642086400361081-30001VBG



J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:56:37 1,345 1,563.5000 XLON 07002070000113933-E0Qo7wNtprn9

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:57:05 1,345 1,562.5000 XLON 05002050000113708-E0Qo7wNtpuBW

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:57:05 696 1,562.5000 BATE 08642086400359084-30001VJB

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:57:51 1,838 1,562.0000 XLON 05002050000114438-E0Qo7wNtpxea

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:58:16 201 1,562.0000 CHIX 06422064200195013-1300026EW

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:58:17 506 1,562.0000 CHIX 06422064200195013-1300026EX

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:58:20 1,190 1,561.5000 XLON 07002070000114264-E0Qo7wNtpzwY

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:58:20 834 1,561.5000 CHIX 06422064200194906-1300026F3

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:58:20 171 1,561.5000 CHIX 06422064200194906-1300026F4

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:59:18 187 1,560.5000 BATE 06382063800369886-30001W68

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:59:18 37 1,560.5000 BATE 06382063800369886-30001W69

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:59:18 233 1,560.5000 BATE 06382063800369886-30001W6A

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:59:27 1,704 1,560.0000 XLON 07002070000114959-E0Qo7wNtq5O0

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:59:27 613 1,560.0000 CHIX 08682086800195788-1300026QN

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:59:27 753 1,560.0000 BATE 08642086400364401-30001W7N

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:59:54 1,046 1,560.5000 XLON 07002070000115038-E0Qo7wNtq6yF

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 15:59:54 113 1,560.5000 XLON 07002070000115038-E0Qo7wNtq6yH

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:01:03 684 1,560.5000 BATE 06382063800371920-30001WOP

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:01:23 129 1,561.5000 CHIX 06422064200196981-13000278X

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:01:41 211 1,562.5000 XLON 05002050000116089-E0Qo7wNtqEnF

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:01:41 1,298 1,562.5000 XLON 05002050000116089-E0Qo7wNtqEnJ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:02:09 749 1,564.5000 CHIX 06422064200197589-1300027IO

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:02:13 1,358 1,563.5000 XLON 07002070000116045-E0Qo7wNtqHZL

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:02:13 696 1,563.5000 CHIX 06422064200197481-1300027K1

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:02:15 188 1,564.0000 BATE 08642086400368405-30001X2A

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:02:15 114 1,564.0000 BATE 08642086400368405-30001X2B

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:02:31 186 1,564.0000 BATE 08642086400368768-30001X4H

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:03:00 1,944 1,564.0000 XLON 05002050000116656-E0Qo7wNtqKH1

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:03:00 613 1,564.0000 CHIX 08682086800198296-1300027PL

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:03:00 315 1,564.0000 CHIX 06422064200198111-1300027PI

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:03:00 298 1,564.0000 CHIX 06422064200198111-1300027PJ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:03:00 459 1,564.0000 BATE 08642086400369152-30001X87

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:03:00 364 1,564.0000 BATE 08642086400369152-30001X88

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:03:22 1,684 1,563.5000 XLON 05002050000116588-E0Qo7wNtqLTa

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:03:22 508 1,563.5000 CHIX 08682086800198404-1300027RP

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:03:31 1,238 1,563.0000 XLON 05002050000116703-E0Qo7wNtqM5I

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:03:31 377 1,563.0000 BATE 06382063800373730-30001XDT

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:04:31 1,962 1,564.0000 XLON 07002070000116982-E0Qo7wNtqQ5m

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:04:31 42 1,564.0000 XLON 07002070000116982-E0Qo7wNtqQ5s

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:05:01 535 1,564.5000 XLON 07002070000117129-E0Qo7wNtqRW0

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:05:01 333 1,564.5000 XLON 07002070000117129-E0Qo7wNtqRW8

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:05:01 671 1,564.5000 BATE 08642086400371814-30001XSJ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:05:01 66 1,564.5000 BATE 08642086400371814-30001XSK

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:06:09 713 1,566.5000 CHIX 06422064200200041-1300028H1

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:06:33 2,122 1,566.5000 XLON 07002070000117604-E0Qo7wNtqX7J

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:06:33 848 1,566.5000 BATE 06382063800378690-30001Y7R

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:07:44 319 1,566.5000 XLON 05002050000118370-E0Qo7wNtqbML

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:07:51 173 1,567.0000 CHIX 08682086800201281-1300028U7

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:08:03 861 1,567.0000 CHIX 08682086800201392-1300028VH

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:08:08 108 1,566.0000 XLON 07002070000117546-E0Qo7wNtqcaU

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:08:08 593 1,566.5000 XLON 05002050000118415-E0Qo7wNtqcZk

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:08:08 1,231 1,566.5000 XLON 05002050000118415-E0Qo7wNtqcZm

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:08:08 1,037 1,566.5000 BATE 06382063800380446-30001YJA

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:08:14 1,343 1,566.0000 XLON 07002070000117546-E0Qo7wNtqcm0

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:08:14 396 1,566.0000 XLON 07002070000117546-E0Qo7wNtqcm2

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:08:14 835 1,566.0000 CHIX 08682086800201221-1300028W0

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:08:35 645 1,565.0000 CHIX 06422064200199955-1300028ZB

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:09:13 10 1,564.0000 BATE 08642086400371552-30001YSC

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:09:13 1,022 1,564.0000 BATE 08642086400371552-30001YSD

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:09:26 152 1,563.5000 CHIX 08682086800202153-E3000294Y

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:09:35 684 1,563.5000 CHIX 08682086800202153-13000295M

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:09:35 2 1,563.5000 BATE 06382063800377012-30001YUL

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:09:35 311 1,563.5000 BATE 08642086400373591-30001YUN

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:09:35 440 1,563.5000 BATE 06382063800377012-30001YUM

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:10:13 1 1,564.0000 BATE 08642086400377819-30001Z0S

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:10:25 2,442 1,565.0000 XLON 05002050000119239-E0Qo7wNtqjbz

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:10:25 963 1,565.0000 BATE 06382063800383497-30001Z2N

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:10:27 258 1,564.5000 XLON 05002050000119194-E0Qo7wNtqjmq

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:10:27 2,009 1,564.5000 XLON 05002050000119194-E0Qo7wNtqjmw

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:10:30 1,355 1,564.0000 XLON 05002050000119240-E0Qo7wNtqjyR

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:10:30 642 1,564.0000 BATE 08642086400377819-30001Z3H

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:10:47 323 1,563.5000 BATE 06382063800383760-30001Z5K

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:11:20 1,747 1,564.5000 XLON 07002070000119225-E0Qo7wNtqng3

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:11:20 902 1,564.5000 CHIX 06422064200203259-1300029LI

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:11:38 2,186 1,564.0000 XLON 05002050000119432-E0Qo7wNtqoiP

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:11:38 972 1,564.0000 CHIX 08682086800203246-1300029OO



J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:12:56 512 1,563.0000 BATE 08642086400381256-30001ZVX

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:13:00 1,911 1,563.0000 XLON 05002050000119940-E0Qo7wNtqssi

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:13:00 274 1,563.0000 BATE 08642086400381256-30001ZWB

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:13:22 818 1,563.0000 CHIX 08682086800204583-130002A69

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:13:34 1,764 1,562.5000 XLON 07002070000119632-E0Qo7wNtqu2y

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:13:34 86 1,562.5000 BATE 08642086400380913-3000201H

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:13:35 465 1,562.5000 CHIX 06422064200204132-130002A76

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:13:35 488 1,562.5000 BATE 08642086400380913-3000201M

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:14:26 651 1,563.5000 CHIX 08682086800205349-130002AGT

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:14:48 935 1,563.5000 BATE 06382063800389369-300020FU

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:15:06 84 1,563.0000 XLON 05002050000120426-E0Qo7wNtqysT

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:15:43 2,219 1,563.0000 XLON 05002050000120426-E0Qo7wNtr1Cj

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:15:43 1,013 1,563.0000 BATE 06382063800389066-300020RN

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:16:05 1,899 1,563.5000 XLON 05002050000120829-E0Qo7wNtr2e3

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:16:12 931 1,563.0000 XLON 07002070000120614-E0Qo7wNtr2yj

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:16:12 800 1,563.0000 CHIX 08682086800206824-130002B1P

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:17:02 882 1,563.0000 BATE 08642086400386714-300021DM

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:19:01 448 1,564.0000 XLON 05002050000121039-E0Qo7wNtrB49

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:19:01 1,271 1,564.0000 XLON 05002050000121039-E0Qo7wNtrB4C

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:19:10 1,357 1,564.0000 CHIX 08682086800208711-130002C2I

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:19:10 887 1,564.0000 BATE 08642086400390607-3000224B

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:19:24 602 1,564.0000 XLON 07002070000120912-E0Qo7wNtrC1W

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:19:24 27 1,564.0000 XLON 07002070000120912-E0Qo7wNtrC1Y

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:19:24 29 1,564.0000 XLON 07002070000120912-E0Qo7wNtrC1a

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:19:24 117 1,564.0000 XLON 07002070000120912-E0Qo7wNtrC1c

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:19:24 317 1,564.0000 XLON 07002070000120912-E0Qo7wNtrC1e

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:19:25 540 1,563.0000 XLON 05002050000120939-E0Qo7wNtrC5Y

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:19:25 395 1,563.0000 XLON 05002050000120990-E0Qo7wNtrC5a

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:19:25 1,724 1,563.5000 XLON 07002070000120774-E0Qo7wNtrC4k

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:19:25 1,163 1,563.5000 CHIX 06422064200208294-130002C5B

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:19:25 976 1,563.5000 BATE 06382063800395627-3000227U

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:20:01 573 1,563.0000 XLON 07002070000120942-E0Qo7wNtrDeD

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:20:01 735 1,563.0000 XLON 07002070000120942-E0Qo7wNtrDeF

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:20:01 577 1,563.0000 XLON 07002070000120942-E0Qo7wNtrDeH

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:20:01 16 1,563.0000 CHIX 06422064200209450-130002CA8

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:20:01 784 1,563.0000 CHIX 06422064200209450-130002CA7

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:20:01 1,105 1,563.0000 BATE 08642086400393112-300022EG

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:20:03 1 1,562.0000 XLON 05002050000121141-E0Qo7wNtrDsG

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:20:03 880 1,562.5000 XLON 05002050000120427-E0Qo7wNtrDrO

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:20:03 1,084 1,562.5000 XLON 07002070000120917-E0Qo7wNtrDrQ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:20:03 119 1,562.5000 CHIX 06422064200204132-130002CBU

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:20:03 1,020 1,562.5000 BATE 06382063800398480-300022FN

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:20:12 1,884 1,562.0000 XLON 05002050000121141-E0Qo7wNtrEXG

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:20:15 389 1,561.5000 BATE 06382063800389746-300022JQ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:21:06 1,184 1,561.7500 CHIX 06422064200210768-E30002CVY

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:21:06 3,198 1,561.5000 XLON 07002070000121089-E0Qo7wNtrIqY

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:21:40 220 1,562.0000 BATE 08642086400395961-30002389

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:21:40 68 1,562.0000 BATE 08642086400395961-3000238A

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:21:40 51 1,562.0000 BATE 08642086400395961-3000238B

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:21:52 231 1,562.0000 BATE 08642086400396199-300023AQ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:21:57 1,008 1,561.5000 BATE 08642086400395420-300023CJ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:23:05 3,030 1,563.5000 XLON 07002070000121260-E0Qo7wNtrRMU

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:23:09 37 1,563.5000 CHIX 06422064200212067-E30002DMA

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:23:10 6 1,563.5000 CHIX 06422064200212067-130002DMB

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:23:13 2,452 1,563.0000 XLON 07002070000121257-E0Qo7wNtrRns

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:23:13 1,106 1,563.0000 CHIX 06422064200211933-130002DOO

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:23:13 1,284 1,563.5000 CHIX 06422064200212067-130002DOL

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:23:13 332 1,563.0000 BATE 08642086400398021-300023T3

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:23:13 432 1,563.0000 BATE 06382063800403824-300023T2

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:23:44 294 1,562.5000 XLON 07002070000121261-E0Qo7wNtrTNp

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:23:44 588 1,562.5000 XLON 07002070000121261-E0Qo7wNtrTNr

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:23:44 1,282 1,562.5000 XLON 07002070000121261-E0Qo7wNtrTNw

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:23:44 588 1,562.5000 CHIX 08682086800211895-130002DW2

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:23:44 518 1,562.5000 CHIX 08682086800211895-130002DW3

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:23:44 512 1,562.5000 BATE 08642086400397722-30002412

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:23:44 552 1,562.5000 BATE 08642086400397722-30002411

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:23:44 82 1,562.5000 BATE 08642086400397722-30002410

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:24:37 22 1,564.0000 XLON 07002070000121400-E0Qo7wNtrWvK

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:24:37 704 1,564.0000 XLON 05002050000121664-E0Qo7wNtrWvI

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:24:37 186 1,564.0000 XLON 05002050000121664-E0Qo7wNtrWui

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:24:43 1,246 1,564.0000 XLON 07002070000121400-E0Qo7wNtrXQN

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:24:43 692 1,564.0000 CHIX 08682086800212989-130002EBN

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:24:43 11 1,563.5000 BATE 06382063800405799-300024E1

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:26:06 776 1,564.2500 CHIX 08682086800213922-E30002ETV

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:26:08 224 1,564.0000 XLON 05002050000121814-E0Qo7wNtrcEG

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:26:08 524 1,564.0000 XLON 05002050000121814-E0Qo7wNtrcDY



J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:26:08 750 1,564.0000 BATE 08642086400400796-300024YG

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:26:12 978 1,564.0000 XLON 05002050000121814-E0Qo7wNtrcVf

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:26:16 38 1,563.7500 BATE 08642086400402287-D30002504

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:26:16 11 1,563.7500 BATE 08642086400402287-D30002505

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:26:16 51 1,564.0000 BATE 08642086400402287-30002506

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:26:16 529 1,564.0000 BATE 08642086400402287-30002507

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:26:25 268 1,563.5000 BATE 06382063800405799-3000252A

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:26:28 3,237 1,563.5000 XLON 05002050000121642-E0Qo7wNtrdis

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:26:28 692 1,563.5000 CHIX 06422064200212805-130002EZ8

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:26:28 548 1,563.5000 BATE 06382063800405799-3000253N

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:27:57 66 1,561.0000 BATE 08642086400404875-300025XD

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:27:59 65 1,561.0000 BATE 08642086400404875-300025XU

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:28:00 312 1,561.0000 CHIX 08682086800215091-130002FTD

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:28:00 71 1,561.0000 BATE 08642086400404875-300025YV

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:28:01 807 1,561.0000 XLON 05002050000121921-E0Qo7wNtrlNG

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:28:01 22 1,561.0000 BATE 08642086400404875-300025Z8

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:28:03 4 1,560.5000 XLON 07002070000121675-E0Qo7wNtrlgE

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:28:04 254 1,560.5000 XLON 07002070000121675-E0Qo7wNtrljs

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:28:09 338 1,560.5000 XLON 07002070000121675-E0Qo7wNtrm5L

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:28:12 237 1,560.0000 XLON 05002050000121863-E0Qo7wNtrmNF

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:28:12 69 1,560.0000 CHIX 08682086800213923-130002FYJ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:28:12 347 1,560.0000 CHIX 08682086800213923-130002FYK

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:28:58 2,030 1,560.5000 XLON 07002070000121791-E0Qo7wNtrp6p

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:28:58 72 1,560.5000 CHIX 08682086800216019-130002G9W

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:28:58 502 1,560.5000 CHIX 08682086800216019-130002G9X

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:28:59 250 1,560.5000 BATE 06382063800412191-300026FY

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:28:59 68 1,560.5000 BATE 06382063800412191-300026FZ

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:28:59 209 1,560.5000 BATE 06382063800412191-300026G0

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:28:59 113 1,560.5000 BATE 06382063800412191-300026G1

J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-03-31 16:28:59 114 1,560.5000 BATE 06382063800412191-300026G2


